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            Criterion 1 - Curricular Aspects 

 

1.1 - Curricular Planning and 

Implementation 

 

1.1.2 - The Institution adheres to 
the academic calendar including 
for the conduct of Continuous 

Internal Evaluation (CIE) 
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JAY BHOJRAJ GAURKHEDE 18 

81 339266 
 

KSHITIJ PANJAB DHOMNE 19 

82 339267 
 

MITHILESH RAMESH MAHALLE 19 

83 339268 
 

MOHIT BHOJRAJ DHOPRE 19 

84 339269 
 

MOHIT GANPATI MASKE 19 

85 339270 
 

NIRAJ BABARAO RATHOD 18 

86 339271 
 

PRAFUL SURESHRAO NASRE 10 

87 339272 
 

PRATHAMESH PRASHANT PAWAR 19 

88 339273 
 

PREM HEMRAJ RAUT 19 

89 339274 
 

PURVESH DEVIDAS MADANKAR 18 

90 339275 
 

RITIK MURLIDHAR BHASME 19 

91 339276 
 

RUSHIKESH SANJAY DHAWAD 18 

92 339277 
 

SAKSHAM BHAGWAT KAKDE 18 

93 339278 
 

SAURAV KISNA PATIL 18 

94 339279 
 

SHAILESHKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR TEMBHARE 20 

95 339280 
 

SHREYASH MANOJ SAWAL 18 

96 339281 
 

SHRIKANT KAILAS KHARPURIYE 18 

97 339282 
 

TEJAS SHANKAR NIMBULKAR 20 

98 339283 
 

TUSHAR RAVINDRA GATFANE 19 

99 339284 
 

VAIBHAV ASHOK TAGDE 18 

100 339285 
 

VIDARBHA NARSINGDAS YADAV 10 

101 339286 
 

VINAY SINU KOTGIRWAR 19 

102 339287 
 

VISHAL JAGDISH RATHOD 19 

103 339288 
 

YASH LILADHAR KALAMBE 19 

104 339289 
 

YASH SATISH BHOGE 19 
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105 339290 
 

AACHAL ISHWAR THAKRE 19 

106 339291 
 

AARTI PANDURANG CHAWDE 18 

107 339292 
 

ACHAL PRABHAKAR GODBOLE 12 

108 339293 
 

AISHWARYA GOPAL YUVNATE 19 

109 339294 
 

AKSHITA RAJENDRA TINKHEDE 18 

110 339295 
 

ANJALI CHANDRASHEKHAR PADOLIYA 18 

111 339296 
 

ARATI DASHRATH KOHALE 19 

112 339297 
 

ASHWINI RAJU MULE 18 

113 339298 
 

BHAGYASHRI WASANTA KENE 18 

114 339299 
 

BHAVESH PRABHAKR KHANDATE 12 

115 339300 
 

BHAVNA PRALHAD AMBUDARE 12 

116 339301 
 

BHAWANA JAYENDRA PARTETI 19 

117 339302 
 

CHANDANI SUNIL KALAMBE 17 

118 339303 
 

CHHAKULI DILIPRAO LAD 18 

119 339304 
 

DEEP PRABHAKAR UIKEY 18 

120 339305 
 

DIKSHA RAMCHANDRA GURVE 19 

121 339306 
 

DIMPAL BHAURAV KUMRE 19 

122 339307 
 

DIVYA PRAKASH PARTETI 18 

123 339308 
 

GAURI GHANSHYAM GIRHE 19 

124 339309 
 

GAURI RAJUJI WAGHADE 18 

125 339310 
 

GAYATRI MORESHWAR NASRE 19 

126 339311 
 

GAYATRI RAJENDRA WAROKAR 19 

127 339312 
 

GEETANJALI ARUN SURJUSE 19 

128 339313 
 

HARSHA SURESHRAO MUREKAR 19 

129 339314 
 

HEENA SURENDRA FARFAD 19 

130 339315 
 

HEMLATA MADANRAO LATKAR 19 
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131 339316 
 

HEMLATA RAJESH MORE 18 

132 339317 
 

HIRANYA RAMKRUSHNA NASRE 19 

133 339318 
 

KAJAL LAXMAN RAUT 18 

134 339319 
 

KAVERI RAMESH ANDEL 18 

135 339320 
 

KHUSHALEE SUDHAKAR KHUSPARE 19 

136 339321 
 

KIRTI ASHOKRAO THAKRE 10 

137 339322 
 

KIRTI RAJENDRA SAYARE 18 

138 339323 
 

KOMAL RAMESHWAR WAGHADE 19 

139 339324 
 

KOMAL SUNIL KHAWASHI 18 

140 339325 
 

KRUTIKA SHRIKRUSHN CHAWARE 18 

141 339326 
 

LALITA SUKHDEO KHANWE 19 

142 339327 
 

MAHAK MANGESH DAHALE 19 

143 339328 
 

MAHESHWARI SUBHASH SAWARKAR 19 

144 339329 
 

MAITHALI BHAGATSING SOHALIYA 18 

145 339330 
 

MANSI ARUN KAURTI 10 

146 339331 
 

MEGHA SHRAVAN DUDHKAWLE 19 

147 339332 
 

MOHINI SUNIL KALAMBHE 18 

148 339333 
 

MONALI DILIP INGALE 18 

149 339334 
 

NANDINI SURESH SARODE 10 

150 339335 
 

NAVELI BANDU TAGDE 18 

151 339336 
 

NISHA ASHOKRAO MUNDAFALE 18 

152 339337 
 

PALLAVI SAHEBRAO THAKRE 18 

153 339338 
 

PALLAVI SUNIL FUSE 19 

154 339339 
 

PAYAL DINDAYAL JUGSENIYA 18 

155 339340 
 

POOJA ASHOK NAUKRIYA 19 

156 339341 
 

POOJA MAROTI KACHEWAR 18 
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157 339342 
 

PRAGATI BHIMRAO KHANDARE 18 

158 339343 
 

PRATIKSHA ISHWAR GAURKHEDE 19 

159 339344 
 

PRITI BABANRAO NAGDEVE 18 

160 339345 
 

PRIYANKA SHRIRAM BEHANIYA 19 

161 339346 
 

PUNAM SURESH KHARPURIYA 18 

162 339347 
 

RAKHI ISHWAR RAJUKE 19 

163 339348 
 

RANI SANJAY BHONDE 18 

164 339349 
 

REVATI REJENDRA SARVARE 19 

165 339350 
 

ROHINI MORESHWAR NASRE 18 

166 339351 
 

RUSHALI JAYWANT GORE 10 

167 339352 
 

RUTUJA GOVINDRAO DANGORE 18 

168 339353 
 

SAKSHI RAMCHANDRA BITANE 18 

169 339354 
 

SALONI SHYAMRAV MESHRAM 19 

170 339355 
 

SAMIKSHA SHANKARRAO GONDANE 19 

171 339356 
 

SHIVANI SAHEBRAO RAKSHIT 19 

172 339357 
 

SHRUTIKA ANIL DEHANKAR 18 

173 339358 
 

SHUBHANGI ASHOK CHAWDE 18 

174 339359 
 

SHUBHANGI RAJENDRA WADHI 19 

175 339360 
 

SHWETA RAJENDRA DHURWE 18 

176 339361 
 

SNEHA GHANSHYAM BHAGWATKAR 18 

177 339362 
 

TANISHKA PURUSHOTTAM NARNAWARE 19 

178 339363 
 

TANUJA RAMRAO CHIMOTE 19 

179 339364 
 

TRUSHALI RAVINDRA TIJARE 18 

180 339365 
 

VAISHALI BABURAO DHOK 19 

181 339366 
 

VAISHNAVI DIPAK DUDHAKAWALE 19 

182 339367 
 

VAISHNAVI DNYANESHWAR WATKAR 18 



RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY, 

NAGPUR 

Internal Marks Sheet 

Signature of Examiner 
Print Date & Time: 01-01-2024 11-42-35 AM 

 

 

 

Exam Name : FIRST SEMESTER BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.Com.) (OB) (CBCS) 
Subject Name : COMPULSORY ENGLISH 
College Name : (325) NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA 
Session : Winter-2023 

Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME 
Marks / Max 

20 

183 339368 
 

VAISHNAVI SAHEBRAO CHOPDE 19 

184 339369 
 

VRUSHI BHUJANG RAJURKAR 18 

185 339370 
 

YAMINI PRATAP SHENGAYE 19 

186 339371 
 

YOGITA ASHOKRAO KOLHE 19 

187 339372 
 

AMIT DIGAMBER CHORGHADE 18 

188 339373 
 

AMIT TEJRAM WARUDKAR 19 

189 339374 
 

ANUP AJABRAO KADWE 12 

190 339375 
 

BHUSHAN SEVAKRAM SONWANE 18 

191 339376 
 

GANESH KASHIRAM SHENDE 19 

192 339377 
 

HARSHAL MUKUNDRAO BAMBAL 18 

193 339378 
 

JAY MANOHAR KALE 18 

194 339379 
 

KARAN SHAMRAO PATHADE 19 

195 339380 
 

KRUSHNA ANIL HAJARE 18 

196 339381 
 

KRUSHNA ASHOK CHOPDE 19 

197 339382 
 

MRUNAL MOHAN DUDHAKAWLE 19 

198 339383 
 

NIKHIL MAROTI THAKRE 18 

199 339384 
 

NITIN GOPAL TULE 19 

200 339385 
 

PRAFUL GAJANAN GHUMDE 19 

201 339386 
 

PRAJWAL ANIL GADHAVE 16 

202 339387 
 

PRAJWAL VISHVANATH BHONGALE 17 

203 339388 
 

PRAKASH VASRAM RATHOD 18 

204 339389 
 

PRANAV VITTHAL PAGOTE 19 

205 339390 
 

PRATIK SANJAY GATAR 18 

206 339391 
 

PREM PRAKASH BAWANKAR 19 

207 339392 
 

SACHIN DIPAK PADOLIYA 13 

208 339393 
 

SAHIL DNYANESHWAR SONBARSE 12 
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209 339394 
 

SAHIL SAHEBRAO THAKRE 19 

210 339395 
 

SHAILESH DIPAK SAHARE 19 

211 339396 
 

SHRAVAN VILAS CHINCHORIYA 18 

212 339397 
 

SOMANSHU VINAYAK CHAUDHARI 13 

213 339398 
 

VRUSHABH NANDUJI MANDALE 12 

214 339399 
 

YASH HIRAMAN MADAVI 18 

215 339400 
 

YASH PRADIP PANDAV 18 

216 339404 
 

TANUSHREE PRAVIN BHAISWAR 19 

217 339408 
 

PRANAY VINAYAK THAKRE 18 

218 339411 
 

AKANKSHA MILIND RAKSHIT 19 

219 339414 
 

DIKSHA SHESHRAO DHOKE 19 

220 339415 
 

DISHA PRABHAKAR KANHOLKAR 19 

221 339416 
 

LATIKA ISHWAR WAGHMARE 19 

222 339418 
 

NIKITA VASANTA CHAVHAN 18 

223 339419 
 

PRACHI SHEKHAR MESHRAM 19 

224 339422 
 

RITA ASHOK MASRAM 19 

225 339423 
 

SAMRUDDHI SUNIL SHIRPURKAR 19 

226 339424 
 

SHIVANI PUNDLIKRAO PATNE 18 

227 339425 
 

SONAL MAROTI BHALAVI 19 

228 339426 
 

SRUSHTI DNYANESHWAR DHOBALE 19 

229 339427 
 

TANVI RANJIT NAKADE 18 

230 339429 
 

VAISHNAVI NARENDRA BHINGARE 19 

231 339430 
 

YASHODA PRAKASH UMATHE 19 

232 339431 
 

ABHIJIT JITENDRA GHORMARE 18 

233 339432 
 

AJAY DIPAK TARARE 18 

234 339434 PROVISNOL AMIT JIVAN KADU 19 
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235 339436 
 

CHINMAY LOMESHWAR BALPANDE 19 

236 339438 
 

HRUSHIKESH PRABHAKAR DHAWAD 20 

237 339440 
 

KARTIK JIVAN LAVHALE 19 

238 339442 
 

LALIT SUDHAKAR REWATKAR 19 

239 339444 
 

PRANAY PURUSHOTTAM LANDE 19 

240 339446 
 

PRAVIN GAJANAN HIWARALE 20 

241 345203 
 

KHUSHI VIJAY GAWANDE 19 
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1 303768 20233032504579 AKANSHA DHANRAJ JAWANJAL 18 

2 303769 20233032504584 ASHWINI GANGADHAR WANKHEDE 18 

3 303770 20233032504585 ASHWINI RAMDAS TAGDE 18 

4 303771 20233032504594 CHITRA RAMDAS HINGAWE 17 

5 303772 2021016600099353 DEEPALI LAXMANRAO REWATKAR 18 

6 303773 20233032504601 DIMPAL DILIPRAO DEWASE 18 

7 303774 20233032504602 DIPEEKA VIJAY GAKARE 17 

8 303775 20233032504603 DIPTI UTTAMRAO YAWALE 18 

9 303776 20233032504605 DIVYA PRABHAKAR GHUMDE 19 

10 303777 20233032504606 DIVYA UMESHWAR PANDE 17 

11 303778 20233032504608 DRUSHTI KESHAV CHARDE 18 

12 303779 20233032504610 GAYATRI MANOHAR SATPUTE 19 

13 303780 20233032504612 GUNJAN RAJKUMAR MAKH 17 

14 303781 20233032504616 JAISHRI DEVANAND KOKATE 18 

15 303782 20233032504617 JAYSHRI NANAJI BORDE 19 

16 303783 20233032504618 JAYSHRI VITTHAL MANDLEKAR 17 

17 303784 20233032504620 KALYANI BALRAM BANNAGARE 18 

18 303785 20233032504622 KARISHMA GYANILAL NOROLIYA 19 

19 303786 20233032504623 KASHISH GAJANAN BHASME 17 

20 303787 20233032504624 KAVITA KRUSHNA SHENDE 18 

21 303788 20233032504625 KHUSHABU SUBHASH NIMJE 16 

22 303789 20233032504628 KOMAL ASHOK THUTE 18 

23 303790 20233032504631 MAHEK SHYAMRAO KUMRE 17 

24 303791 20233032504632 MANJALI DILIP GUHE 16 

25 303792 20233032504640 MONALI NANDULAL KUMBHE 17 

26 303793 20233032504641 MONALI SUNILRAO KADWE 18 
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27 303794 20233032504642 MONIKA BHAUSAHEB PAWAR 16 

28 303795 20233032504645 NEHA SUNIL BHAJAN 17 

29 303796 20233032504646 NEHA SURESH GOMASE 18 

30 303797 20233032504647 NIKITA BABAN LADKE 17 

31 303798 20233032504650 NIKITA VINOD GATAR 18 

32 303799 20233032504652 NISHA SUNIL MAHALLE 17 

33 303800 20233032504653 OSHIN HEMRAJ GONDANE 18 

34 303801 20233032504654 PALLAVI VIJAY MANKAWADE 17 

35 303802 20233032504655 PAYAL ARVIND KADU 18 

36 303803 20233032504657 PRACHI BHAGWAT KATE 19 

37 303804 20233032504658 PRACHI DAMODHAR DAFRE 17 

38 303805 20233032504660 PRACHI JANRAO MAHAJAN 18 

39 303806 20233032504662 PRACHI SANJAYRAO MANGAL 19 

40 303807 20233032504667 PRANALI MAROTI KHARPURIYA 17 

41 303808 20233032504672 PRIYANKA LAXMAN GHUMDE 18 

42 303809 20233032504677 PURVASHI WAMAN TAMBULKAR 19 

43 303810 20233032504678 RAJESHREE SURESHRAO DHOTE 17 

44 303811 20233032504680 RASHMI KAILAS NARNAWARE 18 

45 303812 20233032504681 RAVINA ANILRAO WARTHI 19 

46 303813 20233032504683 RENUKA KAMALAKAR BARASKAR 17 

47 303814 20233032504684 RIDDHESHREE BHIMRAO DHURVE 18 

48 303815 20233032504688 RIYA RAMKRUSHNA DHOTE 19 

49 303816 20233032504690 ROHINI VIKAS WANJARI 17 

50 303817 20233032504695 SAKSHI NATTHU GANJARE 18 

51 303818 20233032504697 SAMIKSHA VISHWAS TAGDE 19 

52 303819 20233032504699 SAYLI BHIMRAO SALAM 17 
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53 303820 20233032504700 SHAILJA PRABHAKAR SAWARKAR 18 

54 303821 20233032504703 SHRUTI SANJAY KHENWAR 19 

55 303822 20233032504704 SHRUTIKA SHRIKANT BHAGWAT 17 

56 303823 20233032504705 SHWETA WASUDEO DEULKAR 18 

57 303824 20233032504710 TANUJA SHANKAR KADWE 19 

58 303825 20233032504711 TANUJA VILASRAO BAWISKAR 17 

59 303826 20233032504712 TANUSHREE PRAVIN BHAISWAR 18 

60 303827 20233032504713 TANVI BANDUJI BHISE 19 

61 303828 20233032504716 TEJASWINI GANESH SAWARKAR 17 

62 303829 20233032504721 UNNATI RAVINDRA WANJARI 18 

63 303830 20233032504722 VAISHNAVEE NAMDEORAO CHOUDHARI 17 

64 303831 20233032504723 VAISHNAVI BHARAT PARTETI 18 

65 303832 20233032504725 VAISHNAVI RAVINDRA WANJARI 17 

66 303833 20233032504726 VAISHNAVI UMESHRAO KATKAR 18 

67 303834 20233032504728 VISHAKHA PADMAKAR BAKAL 17 

68 303835 20233032504729 VISHU DNYANESHWAR GEDAM 18 

69 303836 20233032504730 VRUNDA RAMDAS BOBADE 17 

70 303837 20233032504732 YOGITA BANDUJI POHAKAR 18 

71 303838 20233032504738 AKASH YUVRAJ FULE 17 

72 303839 20233032504743 ANIKET RAMCHARAN KHARPURIYE 18 

73 303840 20233032504745 ANKUSH DEVIDAS REWATKAR 17 

74 303841 20233032504751 DHANANJAY ANIL BHOYAR 18 

75 303842 20233032504752 DHIRAJ DILIPRAO KENE 17 

76 303843 20233032504755 HARSHAL SAHEBRAO DHUNDE 18 

77 303844 20233032504767 KUNAL SHANKAR INGOLE 17 

78 303845 20233032504769 LOKESH ASHOKRAO TAGDE 18 
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79 303846 20233032504770 LOKESH BALKRUSHNARAO WAHEKAR 17 

80 303847 20233032504771 LOKESH MADHUKAR SURJUSE 18 

81 303848 20233032504773 MAYUR ARUN BHISE 17 

82 303849 20233032504774 MOHIT ARUN BHATKULKAR 18 

83 303850 20233032504776 MOHIT SANJAYRAO SANSARODE 17 

84 303851 20233032504777 MOHIT TUKARAM BEHANIYE 18 

85 303852 20233032504778 NEHAL RAJENDRA DHOPRE 17 

86 303853 20233032504783 PIYUSH SUDHAKAR SATNURKAR 18 

87 303854 20233032504784 PRAJWAL DILIP SAHARE 17 

88 303855 20233032504786 PRANAY VINAYAK THAKRE 18 

89 303856 20233032504787 PRATIK GANGADHAR UIKEY 17 

90 303857 20233032504788 PRATIK GANGADHAR WANJARI 18 

91 303858 20233032504790 PRATIK SURENDRA DHABALE 17 

92 303859 20233032504795 RUSHIKESH GIRIDHAR WANKHEDE 19 

93 303860 20233032504796 RUTWIK DEVIDAS VAIDYA 18 

94 303861 20233032504798 SAHIL RUPRAO LONKAR 18 

95 303862 20233032504799 SAHIL SUDHAKAR SALAM 17 

96 303863 20233032504800 SAHIL SUNIL SHIVANKAR 18 

97 303864 20233032504801 SAHIL WASUDEO SARODE 18 

98 303865 20233032504804 SURAJ MANOHARRAO KAWARE 18 

99 303866 20233032504805 VEDANT GANESH KAKADE 17 

100 303867 20233032504806 VEDANT RAJENDRA THAKRE 18 

101 303868 20233032504807 VICKY GAJANAN GHUMDE 17 

102 303869 20233032504809 VIVEK NAMDEO KUWARE 16 

103 303870 20233032504810 VIVEK SANJAY GADHAVE 17 

104 303871 20233032504573 AACHAL MANIKRAO MAHAJAN 19 
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105 303872 20233032504575 AADITI PRADIPRAO DABARASE 19 

106 303873 0 ACHAL BABAN BHOSKAR 20 

107 303874 20233032504578 AKANKSHA MILIND RAKSHIT 19 

108 303875 20233032504580 AMBIKA GANGHADHAR KUMERIYA 20 

109 303876 20233032504581 ANJU ARUN PARACHI 16 

110 303877 20233032504582 ANSHUL RAMESHRAO GHUGAL 19 

111 303878 20233032504586 BHAVANA SANJAY RAUT 20 

112 303879 20233032504589 CHAITALI DHANRAJ FULE 20 

113 303880 20233032504590 CHAITALI RAJENDRA KATHOLE 19 

114 303881 20233032504749 CHAITANYA NIMBAJI GAWALI 19 

115 303882 20233032504593 CHHAKULI RAMESHWAR REWASKAR 19 

116 303883 20233032504595 DAMINI DEORAO YERPUDE 19 

117 303884 20233032504596 DARSHANA PRABHAKAR MAHALLE 19 

118 303885 20233032504600 DIKSHA SHESHRAO DHOKE 19 

119 303886 20233032504609 GAURI NAGORAO AHAKE 19 

120 303887 20233032504613 HARSHADA SUNIL KEKDE 20 

121 303888 20233032504614 HIMAKSHI DHANRAJ SHIRPURKAR 19 

122 303889 20233032504626 KHUSHALI BHOJRAJ DHURVE 17 

123 303890 20233032504627 KISHORI KISHOR BAGADE 19 

124 303891 20233032504633 MAYURI ARUN KAMBLE 19 

125 303892 20233032504634 MAYURI KRUSHNAJI BHONDWE 16 

126 303893 20233032504635 MAYURI SANJAY KAWADKAR 18 

127 303894 20233032504636 MAYURI SURESH WALVATKAR 19 

128 303895 20233032504637 MINAL BABULAL CHOPDE 19 

129 303896 20233032504638 MOHINI MORESHWAR UMAP 19 

130 303897 20233032504639 MOHINI NAMDEORAO MAHALLE 20 



RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY, 

NAGPUR 

Internal Marks Sheet 

Signature of Examiner 
Print Date & Time: 04-01-2024 10-34-13 AM 

 

 

 

Exam Name : THIRD SEMESTER BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.Com.) (OB) (CBCS) 
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20 

131 303898 20233032504643 MRUNALI MOHANRAO DHOTE 19 

132 303899 20233032504644 NEHA SUDHAKARRAO WADULE 20 

133 303900 20233032504648 NIKITA BABULAL VAIDYA 19 

134 303901 20233032504649 NIKITA VASANTA CHAVHAN 19 

135 303902 20233032504656 PAYAL MANSHARAM RAHANGDALE 20 

136 303903 20233032504659 PRACHI DHIRAJ GAJBHIYE 19 

137 303904 20233032504661 PRACHI PRAVIN KADHE 20 

138 303905 20233032504664 PRACHI SUNIL KUMBHARE 19 

139 303906 20233032504665 PRAGATI PRAMOD ZOTING 19 

140 303907 20233032504668 PRANALI WASUDEO FULE 20 

141 303908 20233032504669 PRANJALI BABARAO BHOYAR 19 

142 303909 20233032504671 PRIYA PREMLAL PATEL 19 

143 303910 20233032504673 PUJA EKNATH WANJARI 19 

144 303911 20233032504674 PUJA KAILAS BARANGE 19 

145 303912 20233032504679 RANI YOGRAJ DOHOLIYA 19 

146 303913 20233032504686 RITIKA CHANDRASHEKHAR KUMERIYE 19 

147 303914 20233032504692 RUCHITA RAMESH NEHARE 19 

148 303915 20233032504696 SAMIKSHA GAJANAN KUMERIYA 17 

149 303916 20233032504701 SHIVANI PUNDLIKRAO PATNE 18 

150 303917 20233032504707 SRUSHTI DNYANESHWAR DHOBALE 18 

151 303918 2021016600195066 SUHANI SUNIL CHANKAPURE 18 

152 303919 20233032504709 SUJIT DNYANESHWAR RAUT 19 

153 303920 20233032504717 TINKAL DHANRAJ BHOYAR 16 

154 303921 20233032504718 TRUPTI NIMDEV PANCHABHAI 19 

155 303922 20233032504719 TRUPTI SUBHASH PATHADE 19 

156 303923 20233032504720 TULADEVI PRABHAKARRAO BHUJADE 20 
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20 

157 303924 20213032509030 VAISHALI YOGRAJ OROLIYA 16 

158 303925 20233032504731 YASHODA PRAKASH UMATHE 19 

159 303926 20233032504733 YOGITA CHAMPAT NEHARE 20 

160 303927 20233032504734 ABHAY ARUN THAKRE 20 

161 303928 20233032504735 ABHIJIT JITENDRA GHORMARE 16 

162 303929 20233032504736 ADITYA SHANKAR KOTJAWALE 17 

163 303930 20233032504737 AJAY DIPAK TARARE 20 

164 303931 20233032504739 AKSHAY RAMKRUSHNA KALBANDE 20 

165 303932 20233032504740 AMIT DASHRATH DESHMUKH 20 

166 303933 20233032504746 ANUP RAVINDRA THOMBARE 16 

167 303934 20233032504747 ATUL SURESH KAKDE 19 

168 303935 20233032504753 GANESH SAHEBRAO DONGARE 19 

169 303936 20233032504758 HIMANSHU WASUDEO DOIJOD 19 

170 303937 20233032504761 KAPIL GOVINDRAO MISALKAR 16 

171 303938 20233032504764 KARTIK VINOD JIWTODE 20 

172 303939 20233032504768 LALIT SUDHAKAR REWATKAR 19 

173 303940 20233032504779 NIHAL RAMESHWAR NAUKRIYA 19 

174 303941 20233032504789 PRATIK KAILAS GAJBHIYE 19 

175 303942 20233032504791 PRAVIN GAJANAN HIWARALE 19 

176 303943 20233032504792 PURANLAL MADHUKAR PATHADE 19 

177 303944 20233032504793 RISHABH MULCHAND GAJBHIYE 18 

178 303945 20233032504802 SAMEER SAHEBRAO RATHOD 19 

179 303946 20233032504808 VIKRAM MOTILAL KUMERIYE 19 

180 303947 20233032504811 YASH ASHOK KALAMBHE 19 
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COLLEGE NAME : (325) NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

EXAM NAME :  THIRD SEMESTER BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.Com.) (OB) (CBCS) 

SUBJECT NAME : COMPULSORY ENGLISH 

PRINT DATE: Friday, February 2, 2024 8:55:44 PM 

SR. NO ROLL NO TU MARK SR. NO ROLL NO TU MARK SR. NO ROLL NO TU MARK 

1 303768 24 25 303792 25 49 303816 52 

2 303769 30 26 303793 47 50 303817 31 

3 303770 22 27 303794 27 51 303818 37 

4 303771 32 28 303795 15 52 303819 12 

5 303772 24 29 303796 59 53 303820 47 

6 303773 23 30 303797 67 54 303821 AA 

7 303774 29 31 303798 59 55 303822 24 

8 303775 29 32 303799 41 56 303823 28 

9 303776 24 33 303800 44 57 303824 24 

10 303777 49 34 303801 57 58 303825 24 

11 303778 37 35 303802 23 59 303826 60 

12 303779 31 36 303803 43 60 303827 27 

13 303780 36 37 303804 49 61 303828 39 

14 303781 22 38 303805 10 62 303829 33 

15 303782 27 39 303806 26 63 303830 30 

16 303783 32 40 303807 36 64 303831 9 

17 303784 28 41 303808 31 65 303832 6 

18 303785 42 42 303809 49 66 303833 24 

19 303786 42 43 303810 12 67 303834 24 

20 303787 4 44 303811 6 68 303835 30 

21 303788 32 45 303812 30 69 303836 23 

22 303789 23 46 303813 25 70 303837 13 

23 303790 22 47 303814 AA 71 303838 29 

24 303791 27 48 303815 24 72 303839 25 
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73 303840 48 97 303864 33 121 303888 44 

74 303841 42 98 303865 AA 122 303889 AA 

75 303842 31 99 303866 28 123 303890 36 

76 303843 26 100 303867 24 124 303891 35 

77 303844 48 101 303868 37 125 303892 AA 

78 303845 34 102 303869 28 126 303893 25 

79 303846 28 103 303870 40 127 303894 25 

80 303847 28 104 303871 23 128 303895 26 

81 303848 24 105 303872 28 129 303896 24 

82 303849 26 106 303873 24 130 303897 26 

83 303850 32 107 303874 23 131 303898 50 

84 303851 32 108 303875 31 132 303899 42 

85 303852 28 109 303876 21 133 303900 38 

86 303853 25 110 303877 20 134 303901 17 

87 303854 31 111 303878 30 135 303902 10 

88 303855 AA 112 303879 35 136 303903 65 

89 303856 13 113 303880 59 137 303904 27 

90 303857 26 114 303881 32 138 303905 28 

91 303858 24 115 303882 5 139 303906 25 

92 303859 AA 116 303883 32 140 303907 44 

93 303860 24 117 303884 30 141 303908 AA 

94 303861 26 118 303885 10 142 303909 65 

95 303862 22 119 303886 39 143 303910 40 

96 303863 30 120 303887 26 144 303911 31 

  

 

 
Signature & Seal of College 
(325) NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA 



RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY, NAGPUR 

Theory University Mark 

SESSION : WINTER-2023 

 

 

COLLEGE NAME : (325) NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

EXAM NAME :  THIRD SEMESTER BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.Com.) (OB) (CBCS) 
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145 303912 34 169 303936 25    

146 303913 27 170 303937 37    

147 303914 31 171 303938 30    

148 303915 27 172 303939 37    

149 303916 25 173 303940 42    

150 303917 24 174 303941 24    

151 303918 26 175 303942 25    

152 303919 34 176 303943 31    

153 303920 25 177 303944 25    

154 303921 35 178 303945 7    

155 303922 33 179 303946 24    

156 303923 27 180 303947 25    

157 303924 AA       

158 303925 35       

159 303926 27       

160 303927 10       

161 303928 20       

162 303929 33       

163 303930 24       

164 303931 AA       

165 303932 24       

166 303933 37       

167 303934 36       

168 303935 29       

0  
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Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME 
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15 

1 357296 
 

AACHAL LILADHAR MANMODE 14 

2 357297 
 

ACHAL ANIL BANAIT 15 

3 357298 
 

ACHAL ANIL LOKHANDE 14 

4 357299 
 

AKANKSHA GOPALRAO DHOTE 13 

5 357300 
 

AKSHATA KISHOR DHAWALE 13 

6 357301 
 

ANJALI DEVIDAS SEMBEKAR 14 

7 357302 
 

ANUSHKA SUNILRAO INGOLE 13 

8 357303 
 

APURVA SANJAYRAO DHANORKAR 13 

9 357304 
 

ARPITA ASHOK KADU 13 

10 357305 
 

ASFIYA AZEEMUDDIN SYED 14 

11 357306 
 

ASHLESHA YUVRAJ BHOYAR 13 

12 357307 
 

ASHVINI MAHADEO SONEKAR 13 

13 357308 
 

ASHWINI DHANRAJ SONARE 14 

14 357309 
 

BHAGYASHREE VINOD CHANNE 14 

15 357310 
 

BHAGYASHRI DILIPRAO DHANDALE 14 

16 357311 
 

BHAIRAVI VIJAYRAO MARBATE 14 

17 357312 
 

BHARATI DEVIDAS RAUT 14 

18 357313 
 

BHARTI SANJAYRAO KINKAR 14 

19 357314 
 

BHAVANA RAVINDRA WERULKAR 13 

20 357315 
 

BHAVIKA CHAITRAMJI BAGWE 14 

21 357316 
 

BHUMIKA MAHADEV MADAVI 14 

22 357317 
 

CHAITALI MORESHWARRAO BHOYAR 14 

23 357318 
 

CHANDA RAVINDRA RATHOD 14 

24 357319 
 

CHETANA PRAMOD MESHRAM 13 

25 357320 
 

CHETNA SUNIL BONDRE 14 

26 357321 
 

DEVINA RAJENDRA KHAWSE 13 
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15 

27 357322 
 

DEVYANI SURESH DAWARE 14 

28 357323 
 

DIKSHA PANDURANG BORGHATE 13 

29 357324 
 

DIMPAL HEMRAJ KALBANDE 14 

30 357325 
 

DIMPAL RAJENDRA GAWANDE 14 

31 357326 
 

DIMPAL WASUDEV DONGRE 13 

32 357327 
 

DIPALI DILIP MAHATPURE 14 

33 357328 
 

DIVYA DEVENDRA BEHANIYE 14 

34 357329 
 

DIVYANI DHANRAJ SURJUSE 14 

35 357330 
 

FARHAT NAZ RASHEED SHEIKH 14 

36 357331 
 

GAURI PRAMOD RAUT 14 

37 357332 
 

GAURI PURUSHOTTAM BAGDE 13 

38 357333 
 

GAYATRI PRAKASH NARNAWARE 14 

39 357334 
 

GAYATRI PUNDLIKRAO GHORMADE 14 

40 357335 
 

GUNJAN DINESH REWATKAR 13 

41 357336 
 

GUNJAN MADHUKAR SHEMBEKAR 14 

42 357337 
 

HARSHADA ARJUN BODAD 14 

43 357338 0 HARSHADA PRAMOD JAGDALE 14 

44 357339 
 

HIMAKSHI MADHUKAR GHARAD 14 

45 357340 
 

HIMANI HHIRACHANDRA BARAI 13 

46 357341 
 

HIRA PRABHAKAR DEWASE 14 

47 357342 
 

JANHAVI WASUDEO GHARAD 14 

48 357343 0 JAYASHRI NILESH GUND 14 

49 357344 
 

KAJAL RAJESH KATARE 13 

50 357345 
 

KALYANI ARVIND RENGHE 14 

51 357346 
 

KALYANI RAMESH KADWE 14 

52 357347 
 

KANAK LAXMANRAO BAGDE 13 



RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY, 

NAGPUR 

Internal Marks Sheet 

Signature of Examiner 
Print Date & Time: 04-01-2024 10-44-49 AM 

 

 

 

Exam Name : FIRST SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.Sc.) 
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15 

53 357348 
 

KANCHAN NARENDRA NATHE 13 

54 357349 
 

KHUSHALI SAHEBRAO KATLAM 14 

55 357350 
 

KHUSHBU MEGHRAJ ZODE 14 

56 357351 
 

KHUSHI GIRISH DHONDE 14 

57 357352 
 

KOMAL DURGADAS TARASE 13 

58 357353 2021016600238315 KOMAL NAMDEO VAIDYA 13 

59 357354 
 

KOMAL RAMESH CHAUDHARI 14 

60 357355 
 

KRUNALI PRAMOD BODHALE 13 

61 357356 
 

KRUTIKA RAMDAS JUNGHARE 14 

62 357357 
 

KUNTI ANUP NARETE 13 

63 357358 
 

LATIKA DEVENDRAJI WANKHEDE 14 

64 357359 
 

LINA YUVRAJJI DOBALE 13 

65 357360 
 

LITESHWARI OMKAR BANGADKAR 13 

66 357361 
 

MADHAVI VILAS BHONGALE 14 

67 357362 
 

MAHIMA TARESHWAR TIJARE 13 

68 357363 
 

MANISHA MANOHAR TIJARE 13 

69 357364 
 

MANSI RAJKUMAR WANGAL 13 

70 357365 
 

MAYURI DHIRAJ LONE 13 

71 357366 
 

MAYURI RAJENDRA DHOPRE 13 

72 357367 
 

MONIKA GUNVANT RAUT 13 

73 357368 
 

MONIKA MANOHAR BARAI 14 

74 357369 
 

MONIKA SUNILRAO KHAWSHE 14 

75 357370 
 

MRUNALI CHANDRASHEKHAR NAGMOTE 14 

76 357371 
 

NAINA SAJAN THOSAR 13 

77 357372 
 

NANDINI NARENDRA CHARDE 14 

78 357373 
 

NANDINI RAVINDRA BHONGALE 14 
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15 

79 357374 
 

NAZEEYA JAKIR KHAN 13 

80 357375 
 

NEHA PRAMOD CHANNE 14 

81 357376 
 

NEHA RAMESHWAR KHANDAIT 13 

82 357377 
 

NISHIGANDHA SHESHRAO NEHARE 13 

83 357378 
 

OSHIKA HARINARAYAN GHUGUSKAR 15 

84 357379 
 

PALLAVI BABANRAO NAGDEVE 13 

85 357380 
 

PALLAVI KHEMRAJ GATHE 14 

86 357381 
 

PALLAVI MADHAORAO BANNAGARE 13 

87 357382 
 

PAYAL ARJUN CHANDELE 14 

88 357383 
 

PAYAL RAMESHRAO TAYWADE 13 

89 357384 
 

PAYAL SHESHRAOJI REWATKAR 14 

90 357385 
 

PAYAL VIJAY SHRIRAME 15 

91 357386 
 

POONAM ISHWAR DUPARE 14 

92 357387 
 

PRACHI GUNWANT DESHMUKH 14 

93 357388 
 

PRACHI RAJU NEHARE 13 

94 357389 
 

PRACHI SANDESH PADOLIYA 13 

95 357390 
 

PRAGATI DEWANAND REWATKAR 14 

96 357391 
 

PRAJAKTA PURUSHOTTAM NASARE 13 

97 357392 
 

PRANALI MAHADEO TOPALE 13 

98 357393 
 

PRAPTI MANOJ TALEKAR 13 

99 357394 
 

PRATIKSHA PURUSHOTTAM DANDHARE 14 

100 357395 
 

PRIYA GOVINDA SIRSAM 14 

101 357396 
 

PUJA MUKESH ARODE 13 

102 357397 
 

RADHIKA GAJENDRA KAKDE 13 

103 357398 
 

RANI IMRAT KHARPURIYA 14 

104 357399 
 

RESHAM SANJAY KAWADSE 13 
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15 

105 357400 
 

RIDDHI VIJAY KALBANDE 14 

106 357401 
 

ROHANI ARJUN REWATKAR 13 

107 357402 
 

ROSHANI DEVIDAS UIKE 14 

108 357403 
 

RUCHAL DEVENDRA SALAM 13 

109 357404 
 

RUCHIKA DHARMARAJ SURYAVANSHI 14 

110 357405 
 

RUTUJA AJAY RAUT 14 

111 357406 
 

RUTUJA SUDHIRRAO DHARME 14 

112 357407 
 

SAKSHI HARICHANDRA CHICHMALKAR 14 

113 357408 
 

SAKSHI NARENDRA FUSE 14 

114 357409 
 

SAKSHI PRAVIN NARNAWARE 13 

115 357410 
 

SAKSHI SURYAKANT VYAWAHARE 14 

116 357411 
 

SALONI JANARDHAN MANMODE 14 

117 357412 
 

SALONI SURESH SIRAM 14 

118 357413 
 

SAMEERA SUNIL SAYAM 14 

119 357414 
 

SAMIKSHA SHANKAR CHAPLE 13 

120 357415 
 

SAMIKSHA UTTAM KAWALKAR 13 

121 357416 0 SAMRUDDHI DEVENDRA YEOLE 14 

122 357417 
 

SANAKSHI ISHWAR SHENDE 14 

123 357418 
 

SANIKA ASHISH BIDKAR 13 

124 357419 
 

SANSKRUTI DEWANAND MESHRAM 14 

125 357420 
 

SANSKRUTI SUDHAKAR GAJBE 13 

126 357421 
 

SAYALI SUNIL SHRIRAME 14 

127 357422 
 

SHALAKA PRAKASH ATRAM 14 

128 357423 
 

SHRADDHA VIJAY REWATKAR 13 

129 357424 
 

SHREYA SANJAY AKHARE 14 

130 357425 
 

SHRUTI PRAMOD MOHOD 13 
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15 

131 357426 
 

SHRUTI SANTOSH DARADE 13 

132 357427 
 

SHUBHANGI OMPRAKASH CHANDELE 15 

133 357428 
 

SHUBHANGINI SIDDHARTH SOMKUWAR 13 

134 357429 
 

SNEHAL UDARAM AHAKE 13 

135 357430 
 

SRUSHTI RAJIV NIMBURKAR 14 

136 357431 
 

SRUSHTI RATNAKAR DHOK 14 

137 357432 
 

SUHANI GAJANAN KHODANKAR 13 

138 357433 
 

SUHANI RAVICHANDRA BORKAR 13 

139 357434 
 

TANUJA PRAKASH BHALAVI 13 

140 357435 
 

TANUJA RAVINDRA DESHMUKH 13 

141 357436 
 

TANVI GAJANAN PANDE 14 

142 357437 
 

TEJASWINI MOHANRAO MANMODE 14 

143 357438 
 

TEJSWINI RAMCHARAN KHARPURIYA 14 

144 357439 
 

TINA RAJU MAHORIYA 13 

145 357440 
 

TRUPTI NIRANJAN CHARDE 14 

146 357441 
 

TUBA MAHEROSH USMAN KHAN 13 

147 357442 
 

VAISHALI RAMESH CHAVHAN 13 

148 357443 
 

VAISHNAVI HARICHANDRA TABHANE 13 

149 357444 
 

VAISHNAVI HIRACHAND SAHARE 14 

150 357445 
 

VAISHNAVI VIDYADHAR BAGDE 13 

151 357446 
 

VARSHA NARAYAN DONGARE 13 

152 357447 
 

VEDANTI DILIP REWATKAR 14 

153 357448 
 

VISHAKHA MAHESH UKE 15 

154 357449 
 

VISHALI MAROTI JUGSENIYA 13 

155 357450 
 

YAMINI RAJENDRA THOTE 13 

156 357451 
 

YAMINI SUNIL THAKRE 14 
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15 

157 357452 
 

YISHIKA DINESH RAUT 14 

158 357453 
 

YOGITA BHALCHANDRA SOMKUWAR 14 

159 357454 
 

ABHIMANYU ARUNRAO MAHALLEY 13 

160 357455 
 

ACHAL SURESH KAMDE 13 

161 357456 
 

ADITYA VILAS CHAVHAN 14 

162 357457 
 

ALPESH SANJAY DONGRE 15 

163 357458 20231032504967 ANIKET SITARAM RATHOD 12 

164 357459 
 

ARJUN UMESHRAO PANDE 13 

165 357460 
 

BHARAT RAJU RUSHIYA 14 

166 357461 
 

CHETAN SHANTARAM REWATKAR 14 

167 357462 
 

CHETAN SURESHRAO AGARKAR 14 

168 357463 
 

HUJEF RAHEMAN SHEIKH 14 

169 357464 
 

KAPILANSH SANJAY MAHURKAR 15 

170 357465 
 

MAHENDRA RAJENDRA BHAKTE 13 

171 357466 
 

MAYUR RAJENDRA WADBUDHE 13 

172 357467 
 

NIKHIL SANJIV BABULKAR 14 

173 357468 
 

NILAY MUKESH BAGDE 14 

174 357469 
 

NILESH SHIVLAL GADRE 13 

175 357470 
 

NITESH ISHWAR NANDGHAYE 13 

176 357471 
 

PRAFUL PYARELAL KHARPURIYE 13 

177 357472 
 

REHAN HAFEEZ SHEIKH 14 

178 357473 
 

RITESH CHANDRAMANI WASNIK 14 

179 357474 
 

RUDRA AJAY BISANI 14 

180 357475 
 

SAHIL SUBHAN SHEIKH 13 

181 357476 
 

SARANG DINESH REWATKAR 13 

182 357477 
 

SARANG DIWAKAR KOHALE 13 
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Exam Name : FIRST SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.Sc.) 
Subject Name : ENGLISH 
College Name : (325) NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA 
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Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME 
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15 

183 357478 
 

SHUBHAM HARISHCHANDRA MESHRAM 13 

184 357479 
 

SUDHANSHU YUVRAJ AMALE 15 

185 357480 
 

SUMIT GAJANAN DHARME 13 

186 357481 
 

SUMIT KRUSHNAJI KHONGHE 14 

187 357482 
 

SWAPNIL SHANKAR KOHALE 13 

188 357552 
 

MANTHAN RAJENDRA TAPARE 13 

 

 

 
 

Print Date & Time: 04-01-2024 10-44-49 AM 

Signature of Examiner 
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Exam Name : FIRST SEMESTER B.A. (CBCS) 
Subject Name : ENGLISH LT 
Session : Winter-2023 

 

Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME 
Marks / Max 

20 

1 373523 
 

ANKITA ARJUN RATHOD 18 

2 373525 
 

ARCHANA SUNDARLAL ADMATE 19 

3 373526 
 

ARTI RAMESH SALAM 20 

4 373527 
 

ASHVINI MUKESH SURYAWANSHI 20 

5 373532 
 

CHHAYA SANJAY YUWNATE 18 

6 373535 
 

DARSHANA SUNDARLAL ADMATE 18 

7 373538 
 

DIMPAL ARUN CHARDE 19 

8 373540 
 

DIVYA SANJU KULDEEP 19 

9 373547 
 

GAURI UMASHANKAR AHERKAR 20 

10 373560 
 

KALYANI SUDHAKAR UIKEY 20 

11 373562 
 

KAVERI RAJENDRA BHUBEKAR 18 

12 373563 
 

KHUSHBU DILIP CHOUDHARI 18 

13 373564 
 

KHUSHI INDER BAGDE 19 

14 373571 
 

MAMTA PANDURANG GHATODE 19 

15 373574 
 

MAYURI RAMESHRAO SURJUSE 19 

16 373576 
 

MINAKSHI DNYANESHWAR KHODE 18 

17 373588 
 

NISHA BALKISAN CHAVHAN 20 

18 373596 
 

PAYAL PRAMOD RATHOD 20 

19 373608 
 

RAJNANDINI KISHOR BHODORIYA 18 

20 373617 
 

SAHIL DIPAK NARNAWARE 19 

21 373618 
 

SAINA SANJAY THAKRE 20 

22 373626 20231032505004 SHIVANEE DINESH MOHITE 18 

23 373627 
 

SHIVANI BANDU CHAVHAN 20 

24 373634 
 

SONALI DHANRAJ DHENGRE 18 

25 373635 
 

SUHANI SHAMRAO ZELGONDE 19 

26 373643 2021016600412757 VAISHNAVI DNYANESHWAR KHARPURIYA 18 
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Signature of Examiner 



RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY, 

NAGPUR 

Internal Marks Sheet 

 

 

Exam Name : FIRST SEMESTER B.A. (CBCS) 
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20 

27 373646 
 

VEDIKA RAJESHRAO WAGHMARE 18 

28 373648 
 

VISHAKHA KAILAS CHAUDHARI 20 

29 373652 
 

ABHISHEK DILIP ZARKAR 18 

30 373654 
 

ADITYA PRAMOD YEWALE 19 

31 373657 
 

AKASH PRAKASH DOIJOD 19 

32 373665 
 

HIMANSHU SUDHAKAR SAHARE 18 

33 373680 
 

NAKUL JANRAO PARACHI 18 

34 373687 
 

PREM DNYANESHWAR WANJARI 19 

35 373692 
 

RUPESH BENLAL CHAUDHARI 18 

36 373705 
 

YASH PRAMOD GAWANDE 18 

37 373709 
 

CHHAKULI DHANRAJ KALMENGH -- 

38 373710 
 

DARSHANA BANDU GAJBHIYE -- 

39 373713 
 

JAYASHRI AMBADAS UIKE -- 

40 373727 
 

KAPIL RAJESH SIDAM -- 

41 373729 
 

MAHESH ASHOKRAO SONWANE -- 

 

 

 
 

Print Date & Time: 25-01-2024 10-27-48 AM 

Signature of Examiner 
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Subject Name : ENGLISH LT 
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Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME 
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20 

1 254819 20242032502519 ANKITA ARJUN RATHOD 18 

2 254821 20242032502522 ARTI RAMESH SALAM 19 

3 254822 20242032502523 ASHVINI MUKESH SURYAWANSHI 18 

4 254826 20242032502527 CHHAYA SANJAY YUWNATE 18 

5 254831 20242032502533 DIMPAL ARUN CHARDE 18 

6 254833 20242032502535 DIVYA SANJU KULDEEP 18 

7 254839 20242032502542 GAURI UMASHANKAR AHERKAR 17 

8 254850 20242032502555 KALYANI SUDHAKAR UIKEY 18 

9 254852 20242032502557 KAVERI RAJENDRA BHUBEKAR 18 

10 254853 20242032502558 KHUSHBU DILIP CHOUDHARI 18 

11 254854 20242032502559 KHUSHI INDER BAGDE 18 

12 254860 20242032502567 MAMTA PANDURANG GHATODE 17 

13 254863 20242032502570 MAYURI RAMESHRAO SURJUSE 18 

14 254865 20242032502572 MINAKSHI DNYANESHWAR KHODE 18 

15 254877 20242032502584 NISHA BALKISAN CHAVHAN 18 

16 254884 20242032502594 PAYAL PRAMOD RATHOD 18 

17 254896 20242032502606 RAJNANDINI KISHOR BHODORIYA 18 

18 254904 20242032502615 SAINA SANJAY THAKRE 17 

19 254911 20231032505004 SHIVANEE DINESH MOHITE 18 

20 254912 20242032502623 SHIVANI BANDU CHAVHAN 18 

21 254919 20242032502631 SONALI DHANRAJ DHENGRE 18 

22 254920 20242032502632 SUHANI SHAMRAO ZELGONDE 19 

23 254926 2021016600412757 VAISHNAVI DNYANESHWAR KHARPURIYA 19 

24 254929 20242032502641 VEDIKA RAJESHRAO WAGHMARE 19 

25 254931 20242032502643 VISHAKHA KAILAS CHAUDHARI 19 

26 254934 20242032502648 ABHISHEK DILIP ZARKAR 19 

 

 

 
 

Print Date & Time: 13-05-2024 01-42- 
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Signature of Examiner 
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Exam Name : SECOND SEMESTER B.A. (CBCS) 
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Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME 
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20 

27 254936 20242032502650 ADITYA PRAMOD YEWALE 18 

28 254939 20242032502653 AKASH PRAKASH DOIJOD 17 

29 254946 20242032502662 HIMANSHU SUDHAKAR SAHARE 18 

30 254959 20242032502678 NAKUL JANRAO PARACHI 18 

31 254965 20242032502685 PREM DNYANESHWAR WANJARI 19 

32 254969 20242032502691 RUPESH BENLAL CHAUDHARI 17 

33 254987 
 

ASHWINI DASHRATH MOHARIYA 18 

34 254991 
 

DARSHANA BANDU GAJBHIYE 18 

35 254992 
 

DEVYANI NARESHRAO TATHODE 18 

36 254996 
 

MINAL NARHARI REWATKAR 18 

37 255001 
 

SAHIL SANJAY CHOUDHARI 19 

38 255003 
 

SAVITA LILADHAR RENGE 18 

39 255007 
 

TRUNALI YOGENDRA REWATKAR 18 

40 255008 
 

VAISHANAVI KHUSHAL PETHE 18 

41 255010 
 

VAISHNAVI VASANT LAD 18 

42 255013 
 

BHAVESH BABURAO KHODE 17 

43 255015 
 

GURUDAS GOPAL CHARODE 18 

44 255022 
 

RAKESH NATTHUJI KHARPURIYA 18 

45 255023 
 

ROSHAN RAVINDRA KAROLE 18 
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Signature of Examiner 
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20 

1 254815 20242032502515 AACHAL DAYARAM UIKEY 18 

2 254816 20242032502516 AACHAL GIRIDHAR BONDRE 18 

3 254817 20242032502517 AKSA TAHER SHEIKH 19 

4 254818 20242032502518 AMISHA RAJKUMAR KURVETI 18 

5 254819 20242032502519 ANKITA ARJUN RATHOD 18 

6 254820 20242032502520 APEKSHA RAOJI GAJBHIYE 18 

7 254821 20242032502522 ARTI RAMESH SALAM 20 

8 254822 20242032502523 ASHVINI MUKESH SURYAWANSHI 19 

9 254823 20234033800120 ASHWINI DHANRAJ BOWADE 18 

10 254824 20242032502525 BHAGYASHRI GOPAL PAWAR 18 

11 254825 20242032502526 CHETANA GAJANAN SATPUTE 18 

12 254826 20242032502527 CHHAYA SANJAY YUWNATE 18 

13 254827 20242032502528 DAMINI PRABHAKAR KANHOLKAR 18 

14 254828 20242032502529 DARSHANA PRAKASHRAO AKHAND 18 

15 254829 20242032502531 DEVYANI PRABHAKAR KUMBHARE 19 

16 254830 20242032502532 DHANSHREE DEVRAO KAMDI 18 

17 254831 20242032502533 DIMPAL ARUN CHARDE 19 

18 254832 20242032502534 DIVYA PRABHAKAR CHOPDE 18 

19 254833 20242032502535 DIVYA SANJU KULDEEP 17 

20 254834 20242032502536 DIVYANKSHI TIRTHARAJ KORDE 20 

21 254835 20242032502537 DNYANWATI DHANRAJ THAKARE 18 

22 254836 20242032502538 DROPADI BHAGWAT TAKTODE 18 

23 254837 20242032502539 DURGA ASHOKRAO RAUT 18 

24 254838 20242032502540 DURGESHWARI RAJU WANJARI 18 

25 254839 20242032502542 GAURI UMASHANKAR AHERKAR 19 

26 254840 20242032502543 GAYATRI GANESH MADAVI 19 
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20 

27 254841 20242032502544 GAYATRI SUKHRAM BISANDRE 18 

28 254842 20242032502546 GUNJAN UDEBHAN WARTHI 19 

29 254843 20242032502547 HARSHADA VIJAY MARBATE 18 

30 254844 20242032502548 HARSHIKA TILAKCHAND BEHANIYA 18 

31 254845 20242032502550 HIMANSHI SANJAY NARNAWARE 20 

32 254846 20242032502551 HIMANSHI SUDHAKAR CHAUDHARI 20 

33 254847 20242032502552 ISHRAT JAHAN JAHID BAIG MIRZA 18 

34 254848 20242032502553 JYOTSNA WASUDEO KALAMBE 19 

35 254849 20242032502554 KALYANI NANA KALMEGH 19 

36 254850 20242032502555 KALYANI SUDHAKAR UIKEY 19 

37 254851 20242032502556 KARINA RAJESH TABHANE 18 

38 254852 20242032502557 KAVERI RAJENDRA BHUBEKAR 19 

39 254853 20242032502558 KHUSHBU DILIP CHOUDHARI 19 

40 254854 20242032502559 KHUSHI INDER BAGDE 18 

41 254855 20242032502561 KOMAL SHAM BHALAVI 18 

42 254856 20242032502562 KOMAL SUNIL TONGE 18 

43 254857 20242032502563 LALITA VILAS REWATKAR 18 

44 254858 20242032502564 MAHESHWARI RAJENDRA MASRAM 19 

45 254859 20242032502565 MAMATA GAJANAN RAUT 18 

46 254860 20242032502567 MAMTA PANDURANG GHATODE 18 

47 254861 20242032502568 MANISHA DIPAK SALAM 18 

48 254862 20242032502569 MAYURI BHUMESHWAR KUSARAM 19 

49 254863 20242032502570 MAYURI RAMESHRAO SURJUSE 18 

50 254864 20242032502571 MEGHA SHRAVAN TAJNE 18 

51 254865 20242032502572 MINAKSHI DNYANESHWAR KHODE 18 

52 254866 20242032502573 MINAKSHI RAMRAO KOHALE 18 
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Session : SUMMER-2024 
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20 

53 254867 20242032502574 MINAL GAJANAN MOROLIYA 18 

54 254868 20242032502575 MONIKA DHIRAJ BARDE 18 

55 254869 20242032502576 NAMARATA GOPAL PARKHI 18 

56 254870 20242032502577 NEHA ASHOK MANOHAR 18 

57 254871 20242032502578 NEHA MAHESHRAO DHURVE 18 

58 254872 20242032502579 NEHA RAJESH KUMERIYA 18 

59 254873 20242032502580 NIKITA MANIK BORJE 18 

60 254874 20242032502581 NIKITA MOHAN KHODE 18 

61 254875 20242032502582 NILAKSHI MAHADEV SARYAM 18 

62 254876 20242032502583 NILU DAYARAM LADSE 18 

63 254877 20242032502584 NISHA BALKISAN CHAVHAN 18 

64 254878 20242032502585 NUTAN DEVENDRA WANJARI 18 

65 254879 20242032502587 OMDEVI MORESHWAR KOKUDE 17 

66 254880 20242032502588 PALLAVI PRAKASH UMATHE 19 

67 254881 20242032502589 PALLAVI PRAMOD KEWATE 19 

68 254882 20242032502592 PAYAL DEVRAOJI DANDHARE 18 

69 254883 20242032502593 PAYAL PRABHAKAR DUPARE 18 

70 254884 20242032502594 PAYAL PRAMOD RATHOD 19 

71 254885 20242032502595 PAYAL RAMESH NIBUDE 18 

72 254886 20242032502596 PAYAL SUNIL IWANATE 18 

73 254887 20242032502597 POOJA PRADIP DHURVE 18 

74 254888 20242032502598 PRANALI CHANDUJI CHAVHAN 18 

75 254889 20242032502599 PRANALI SANJAY NAGPURE 18 

76 254890 20242032502600 PRATIKSHA JAGNNATH SALAM 18 

77 254891 20242032502601 PRERANA SANJAY WASNIK 18 

78 254892 20242032502602 PRIYANKA SANJAY MURODIYA 18 
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20 

79 254893 20242032502603 PUJA DILIP POHOKAR 18 

80 254894 20242032502604 PUJA GAJANAN ADAGALE 18 

81 254895 20242032502605 RAGINI ISHWAR DHURVE 18 

82 254896 20242032502606 RAJNANDINI KISHOR BHODORIYA 18 

83 254897 20242032502607 RANI MAROTI KAMBALE 18 

84 254898 20242032502608 RANI SURENDRA KAMDE 19 

85 254899 20242032502609 RESHMA YOGRAJ KIRNAKE 18 

86 254900 20242032502610 REWATI RAMDAS KALAMBE 18 

87 254901 20242032502611 RUCHIKA MAROTI RAUT 18 

88 254902 20242032502612 RUCHIKA PRAVIN KUMBHARE 18 

89 254903 20242032502613 RUPALI HARIDAS KOHALE 18 

90 254904 20242032502615 SAINA SANJAY THAKRE 20 

91 254905 20242032502616 SAKSHI RAJENDRA DESHBHTATAR 18 

92 254906 20242032502617 SALONI GAUTAM SHENDE 18 

93 254907 20242032502618 SALONI RAJU MESHRAM 18 

94 254908 20242032502619 SAMIKSHA RAVINDRA KAWALE 19 

95 254909 20242032502620 SAMIKSHA SURESH SURJUSE 19 

96 254910 20242032502622 SHITAL RAVINDRA GUJARKAR 18 

97 254911 20231032505004 SHIVANEE DINESH MOHITE 18 

98 254912 20242032502623 SHIVANI BANDU CHAVHAN 18 

99 254913 20242032502624 SHIVANI RADHESHAM RAUT 18 

100 254914 20242032502625 SHRAWANI PRAKASH DABHEKAR 18 

101 254915 20242032502626 SHRUTI RAMESHWAR GADHAWE 18 

102 254916 20242032502628 SHWETA JITENDRA WAHANE 18 

103 254917 20242032502629 SNEHAL PRAMOD WAHANE 19 

104 254918 
 

SOHEL HAARIBHAU SONWANE 18 
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20 

105 254919 20242032502631 SONALI DHANRAJ DHENGRE 18 

106 254920 20242032502632 SUHANI SHAMRAO ZELGONDE 18 

107 254921 20242032502633 SUHANI SURESH CHANDEKAR 18 

108 254922 20242032502635 TANISHA RAJENDRA GAJBHIYE 18 

109 254923 20242032502637 TINA RAJENDRA KADU 18 

110 254924 2021016600374931 VAISHALI GAJANAN DABHANE 18 

111 254925 20242032502638 VAISHNAVI DILIP BHAGWAT 18 

112 254926 2021016600412757 VAISHNAVI DNYANESHWAR KHARPURIYA 19 

113 254927 20242032502639 VAISHNAVI FULDAS BASIVAR 18 

114 254928 20242032502640 VANCHIKA VINOD BHALAVI 19 

115 254929 20242032502641 VEDIKA RAJESHRAO WAGHMARE 19 

116 254930 20242032502642 VIKITA YADAORAO SALAME 18 

117 254931 20242032502643 VISHAKHA KAILAS CHAUDHARI 18 

118 254932 20242032502522 AARTI RAMESH TEKAM 18 

119 254933 20242032502647 ABHAY JANRAO WALKE 18 

120 254934 20242032502648 ABHISHEK DILIP ZARKAR 19 

121 254935 20242032502649 ABHISHEK SHARAVAN DHURVE 18 

122 254936 20242032502650 ADITYA PRAMOD YEWALE 18 

123 254937 
 

AKASH LAHUCHAND BURDE 18 

124 254938 20242032502652 AKASH MOHANLAL DHURWE 18 

125 254939 20242032502653 AKASH PRAKASH DOIJOD 18 

126 254940 20242032502655 CHAITALI DHANRAJ PARWEKAR 18 

127 254941 20242032502656 CHAITANYA DNYANESHWAR GAWANDE 18 

128 254942 20242032502659 DHANANJAY SUDHIR KHADSE 18 

129 254943 20242032502545 GHANSHYAM SHESHRAO DHURVE 19 

130 254944 20242032502660 GIRIDHAR RAJENDRA MADANKAR 17 
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20 

131 254945 20242032502661 HARSHAL VILAS TIJARE 18 

132 254946 20242032502662 HIMANSHU SUDHAKAR SAHARE 18 

133 254947 20242032502663 JAY SUNIL BARAI 18 

134 254948 20242032502664 KARAN LAXMANRAO DESHMUKH 18 

135 254949 20242032502665 KARAN PREM THAKARE 18 

136 254950 20242032502667 KARTIK PRAVIN WAGHMARE 18 

137 254951 20242032502668 KARTIK UMAKANT THAKRE 18 

138 254952 20242032502669 KETKI ARJUN MURODIYA 18 

139 254953 20242032502671 KUNAL PRAKASH KOHALE 18 

140 254954 20242032502672 LOKESH MUNIRAJ KHANWE 18 

141 254955 20242032502673 MAHESH ASHOK KOHALE 18 

142 254956 20242032502674 MANTHAN SANJAY AKONKAR 19 

143 254957 20242032502676 MILIND SAHEBRAO SAYRE 18 

144 254958 20242032502677 MORESHWAR RAJU TAKTODE 18 

145 254959 20242032502678 NAKUL JANRAO PARACHI 18 

146 254960 20242032502679 NIKHIL SUNIL ADKINE 18 

147 254961 20242032502681 PRAJWAL NARESH LANJEWAR 18 

148 254962 20242032502682 PRANAY KRUSHNA MUNGBHATE 20 

149 254963 20232032505146 PRASHANT NAMDEVRAO PANDHARE 18 

150 254964 20232032505146 PRASHANT PRABHAKAR CHAUDHARI 18 

151 254965 20242032502685 PREM DNYANESHWAR WANJARI 19 

152 254966 20242032502688 RAHUL RAJKUMAR SONVANE 18 

153 254967 20242032502689 RANJIT SHRIRAM SHENDE 19 

154 254968 20242032502690 RITIK DNYANESHWAR WARDHE 18 

155 254969 20242032502691 RUPESH BENLAL CHAUDHARI 18 

156 254970 20242032502694 SHAILENDRA ANILRAO SHIRPURKAR 18 
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20 

157 254971 20242032502696 SHRIRAM RAJESH KAURATI 18 

158 254972 20242032502627 SHUBHAM PRABHAKAR NEHARE 20 

159 254973 20242032502697 SUJAL SANJAY SURJUSE 18 

160 254974 20242032502698 SWANAND JALENDRA DHURVE 18 

161 254975 20242032502699 TEJAS MANOHAR KHOBARKAR 17 

162 254976 20242032502700 TOHID AJIMULLA SHEIKH 18 

163 254977 20242032502702 VAIBHAV VITTHAL DHARNE 20 

164 254978 20242032502703 VIJAY RAJU TEKAM 18 

165 254979 20242032502704 VRUSHABH HANUMANTRAO GAURKHEDE 18 

166 254980 20232032505173 YASH SHIVAJI ADAGALE 18 

167 254981 20242032502706 YASHWANT RAJENDRA KODAPE 18 

168 254982 
 

ACHAL ANIL WATH -- 

169 254983 
 

AISHWARYA MAHADEO SARYAM -- 

170 254984 
 

AMISHA VISHWANATH MANMODE -- 

171 254985 
 

ANKITA MUKINDA BHALAVI -- 

172 254986 
 

ARATI SUBHASH SOMKUWAR -- 

173 254987 
 

ASHWINI DASHRATH MOHARIYA -- 

174 254988 
 

BHARATI GANESHRAO REWATKAR -- 

175 254989 
 

BHUMIKA LAHANUJI LOKHANDE -- 

176 254990 
 

CHHAKULI DHANRAJ KALMENGH -- 

177 254991 
 

DARSHANA BANDU GAJBHIYE -- 

178 254992 
 

DEVYANI NARESHRAO TATHODE -- 

179 254993 
 

DIVYA SADASHIV WAGHADE -- 

180 254994 
 

KANCHAN MAROTRAO KACHEWAR -- 

181 254995 
 

LAXMI GAJANAN SHRIKHANDE -- 

182 254996 
 

MINAL NARHARI REWATKAR -- 
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183 254997 
 

NEHA CHANDRAMANI PATIL -- 

184 254999 
 

PAYAL RAMRAO MANMODE -- 

185 255000 
 

RAKHI RAJESHJI KALE -- 

186 255001 
 

SAHIL SANJAY CHOUDHARI -- 

187 255002 
 

SANJANA MAROTI SALAM -- 

188 255003 
 

SAVITA LILADHAR RENGE -- 

189 255004 
 

SIMA DADARAO NEWARE -- 

190 255005 
 

SNEHAL ASHOKRAO TIJARE -- 

191 255006 
 

TANUJA SHALIK NEHARE -- 

192 255007 
 

TRUNALI YOGENDRA REWATKAR -- 

193 255008 
 

VAISHANAVI KHUSHAL PETHE -- 

194 255009 
 

VAISHNAVI GANESHRAO KHANDARE -- 

195 255010 
 

VAISHNAVI VASANT LAD -- 

196 255011 
 

VIJAYA VASUDEO DHOKE -- 

197 255014 
 

GAURAV MANOHAR MARASKOLHE -- 

198 255018 
 

MAHESH MAROTI DHURVE -- 

199 255019 
 

MAYUR LAXMAN BEHANIYA -- 

200 255020 
 

NILESH BISAN SALAM -- 

201 255021 
 

PRAJWAL DHANRAJ SAHARE -- 

202 255022 
 

RAKESH NATTHUJI KHARPURIYA -- 

 

 

 

 

Print Date & Time: 14-05-2024 11-25-21 AM 

Signature of Examiner 
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EXAM NAME : THIRD SEMESTER B.A. (CBCS) 

SUBJECT NAME : ENGLISH 

PRINT DATE: Monday, January 15, 2024 11:55:04 AM 

SR. NO ROLL NO TU MARK SR. NO ROLL NO TU MARK SR. NO ROLL NO TU MARK 

1 312388 10 25 312412 14 49 312436 24 

2 312389 24 26 312413 23 50 312437 14 

3 312390 38 27 312414 26 51 312438 8 

4 312391 16 28 312415 23 52 312439 23 

5 312392 9 29 312416 6 53 312440 8 

6 312393 18 30 312417 35 54 312441 2 

7 312394 23 31 312418 26 55 312442 AA 

8 312395 28 32 312419 23 56 312443 11 

9 312396 21 33 312420 10 57 312444 32 

10 312397 16 34 312421 42 58 312445 11 

11 312398 27 35 312422 40 59 312446 13 

12 312399 12 36 312423 10 60 312447 14 

13 312400 11 37 312424 17 61 312448 13 

14 312401 30 38 312425 29 62 312449 16 

15 312402 44 39 312426 32 63 312450 24 

16 312403 33 40 312427 19 64 312451 9 

17 312404 27 41 312428 18 65 312452 19 

18 312405 28 42 312429 30 66 312453 30 

19 312406 23 43 312430 27 67 312454 30 

20 312407 30 44 312431 29 68 312455 15 

21 312408 35 45 312432 18 69 312456 24 

22 312409 16 46 312433 30 70 312457 15 

23 312410 25 47 312434 24 71 312458 14 

24 312411 10 48 312435 11 72 312459 15 

73 312460 4 97 312484 23 121 312508 11 
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(325) NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA 
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74 312461 18 98 312485 36 122 312509 18 

75 312462 23 99 312486 24 123 312510 20 

76 312463 8 100 312487 7 124 312511 18 

77 312464 11 101 312488 32 125 312512 8 

78 312465 8 102 312489 25 126 312513 24 

79 312466 31 103 312490 35 127 312514 17 

80 312467 24 104 312491 15 128 312515 34 

81 312468 25 105 312492 24 129 312516 AA 

82 312469 AA 106 312493 26 130 312517 30 

83 312470 24 107 312494 39 131 312518 42 

84 312471 27 108 312495 25 132 312519 25 

85 312472 AA 109 312496 34 133 312520 23 

86 312473 15 110 312497 13 134 312521 41 

87 312474 37 111 312498 23 135 312522 26 

88 312475 5 112 312499 30 136 312523 54 

89 312476 10 113 312500 19 137 312524 28 

90 312477 22 114 312501 24 138 312525 30 

91 312478 15 115 312502 AA 139 312526 10 

92 312479 10 116 312503 24    

93 312480 48 117 312504 34    

94 312481 24 118 312505 12    

95 312482 24 119 312506 10    

96 312483 10 120 312507 14    
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(325) NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA 
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20 

1 312388 20232032504958 ACHAL ANIL WATH 18 

2 312389 20232032504960 AISHWARYA MAHADEO SARYAM 18 

3 312390 20232032504961 AMISHA JANRAO WARKHADE 19 

4 312391 20232032504962 AMISHA VISHWANATH MANMODE 18 

5 312392 20232032504963 ANKITA MUKINDA BHALAVI 19 

6 312393 20232032504966 ARATI SUBHASH SOMKUWAR 18 

7 312394 20232032504967 ARPITA KACHRU KHANDARE 18 

8 312395 20232032504968 ASANA SHANTARAM UIKEY 19 

9 312396 20232032504969 ASHWINI DASHRATH MOHARIYA 19 

10 312397 20232032504970 BHARATI GANESHRAO REWATKAR 18 

11 312398 20232032504971 BHUMIKA LAHANUJI LOKHANDE 18 

12 312399 20232032504973 CHHAKULI DHANRAJ KALMENGH 18 

13 312400 20232032504974 DAMINI SUBHASH SARYAM 18 

14 312401 20232032504976 DEVYANI NARESHRAO TATHODE 20 

15 312402 20232032504979 DIKSHA BHAGWAT WAHANE 20 

16 312403 20232032504980 DIMPAL DEORAO SHIRPURKAR 18 

17 312404 20232032504981 DIPALI DHANRAJ RAJGHARE 18 

18 312405 20232032504982 DIPTI UMESH KATKAR 18 

19 312406 20232032504985 DIVYA RAMESH UIKEY 18 

20 312407 20232032504990 GAURITAI CHANDRABHAN KHANDARE 18 

21 312408 20232032504991 GAYATRI SANJAY BODHALE 18 

22 312409 20232032504992 HARSHALI RAJENDRA AGARKAR 18 

23 312410 20232032504996 KAJAL PRABHAKAR DHARNE 18 

24 312411 20232032504997 KAMINI RAMRAO KUSRAM 18 

25 312412 20232032504998 KANCHAN MAROTRAO KACHEWAR 18 

26 312413 20232032505000 KOMAL AJAY TIJARE 19 
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27 312414 20232032505002 KOMAL PRAKASH UIKEY 18 

28 312415 20232032505005 KUMUD SUKHDEVRAO MARASKOLHE 18 

29 312416 20232032505006 LAXMI GAJANAN SHRIKHANDE 18 

30 312417 20232032505007 LAXMI SHAMRAO THAKRE 20 

31 312418 20232032505008 MADHURI SUDHAKAR NAGPURE 18 

32 312419 20232032505011 MAYURI KANCHANRAO DHOBLE 18 

33 312420 20232032505012 MINAL NARHARI REWATKAR 18 

34 312421 20232032505013 MINAL PUNARAM ASATKAR 18 

35 312422 20232032505014 MONIKA YUVRAJ BHAKTE 19 

36 312423 20232032505016 NAMITA BHAURAO KANFADE 18 

37 312424 20232032505017 NANDINI SHESHRAO CHOUDHARI 18 

38 312425 20232032505018 NANDINI SUDHAKAR SANESAR 18 

39 312426 20232032505019 NARGIS PRADIP MARWADI 18 

40 312427 20232032505020 NEHA CHANDRAMANI PATIL 19 

41 312428 20232032505021 NEHA RAJESH MOKARKAR 19 

42 312429 20232032505022 NEHA SUKHADEO MONDHE 18 

43 312430 20232032505024 NIKITA RAJU KINKAR 18 

44 312431 20232032505025 NIKITA SUKHADEO MONDHE 18 

45 312432 20232032505027 NILZARA VASANTRAO SANSARODE 18 

46 312433 20232032505028 NISHA HARISHWAR PATIL 20 

47 312434 20232032505030 PALLAVI UMRAO AHAKE 19 

48 312435 20232032505031 PAYAL ARUNRAO KORDE 18 

49 312436 20232032505033 PAYAL PREMRAJ SARODE 18 

50 312437 20232032505034 PAYAL RAMRAO MANMODE 18 

51 312438 20212032510209 POOJA OMKAR MORE 18 

52 312439 20232032505036 PRACHI SHESHRAO UIKEY 18 
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53 312440 2021016600342891 PRACHIL BHIMRAO MADKE 18 

54 312441 20232032505037 PRAGATI SIDDHARTH CHANDRAKAPURE 19 

55 312442 2021016600286641 PRANAY YOGRAJ KIRNAKE 18 

56 312443 20232032505038 PRIYA SHANKAR BHOYAR 18 

57 312444 20232032505040 PUNAM MAHADEVRAO CHACHIRE 18 

58 312445 2011016600075293 PUNAM MOTILAL KHARPURIYA 18 

59 312446 20232032505041 RAKHI RAJESHJI KALE 18 

60 312447 20232032505042 RAVINA VASANT WARDHE 18 

61 312448 20232032505043 RESHAM DHANRAJ BHOYAR 18 

62 312449 20232032505047 RIYA KISHOR THAKRE 18 

63 312450 20232032505051 SAHIL SANJAY CHOUDHARI 18 

64 312451 20232032505052 SAMIKSHA MANOJ PATIL 18 

65 312452 20232032505053 SAMIKSHA MURLIDHAR GHARAD 19 

66 312453 20232032505054 SAMIKSHA SHRIKRUSHN TAYWADE 19 

67 312454 20232032505055 SAMIKSHA SUNIL GAJBE 18 

68 312455 20232032505056 SANA MO RAFIQ SHEIKH 18 

69 312456 20232032505057 SANJANA LAHUCHAND GAJBHIYE 18 

70 312457 20232032505058 SANJANA MAROTI SALAM 18 

71 312458 2021016600099411 SANJANA MUKINDA BHALAVI 18 

72 312459 20232032505059 SAURABH MAHADEORAO DODKE 18 

73 312460 20232032505060 SAVITA LILADHAR RENGE 18 

74 312461 20232032505061 SHITAL PRABHAKAR KUMARE 18 

75 312462 20232032505062 SHIVANI LAILADHAR DANGORE 18 

76 312463 20232032505066 SIMA DADARAO NEWARE 18 

77 312464 20232032505068 SNEHAL ASHOKRAO TIJARE 18 

78 312465 20232032505069 SNEHAL RAJENDRA KASURDE 18 
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79 312466 20232032505070 SONAL ASHOKRAO ANASANE 18 

80 312467 20232032505072 SUSHMITA NARENDRA RAUT 18 

81 312468 20232032505073 TANUJA SHALIK NEHARE 18 

82 312469 20232032505076 TRIVENI RAJENDRA TABHANE 18 

83 312470 20232032505077 TRUNALI YOGENDRA REWATKAR 18 

84 312471 20232032505078 UJWALA NAMDEO NASRE 18 

85 312472 20232032505079 VAISHALI BHIMRAO KHANDARE 18 

86 312473 20232032505080 VAISHANAVI KHUSHAL PETHE 19 

87 312474 20232032505081 VAISHNAVI BALUSING BHADORIYA 18 

88 312475 20232032505082 VAISHNAVI GANESHRAO KHANDARE 18 

89 312476 20232032505084 VAISHNAVI PRAKASH GIRI 18 

90 312477 20232032505085 VAISHNAVI RANJIT GAWAI 18 

91 312478 20232032505087 VAISHNAVI VASANT LAD 18 

92 312479 20232032505089 VIJAYA VASUDEO DHOKE 18 

93 312480 20232032505090 YAMUNA GOVINDRAO PAWAR 18 

94 312481 20232032505091 YOGITA PRAKASH WADE 18 

95 312482 20232032505092 YUKTI MADHUKARRAO VAIDYA 18 

96 312483 20232032505093 ADITYA DNYANESHWAR SONBARSE 18 

97 312484 20232032505094 ADITYA RAMESHWAR UIKE 18 

98 312485 20232032505095 AIRISH MEHRAJ SHEIKH 18 

99 312486 20232032505098 ALOK RAMCHANDRA DHURVE 18 

100 312487 2021016600302054 ANUP DIGAMBAR THAKRE 18 

101 312488 20232032505101 ARPIT BANDUJI TABHANE 18 

102 312489 20232032505102 BHARAT KESHAV UIKE 18 

103 312490 20232032505103 BHAVESH BABURAO KHODE 18 

104 312491 20232032505107 CHANDRASHEKHAR NARESH SALAM 18 
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105 312492 20232032505108 CHETAN JAGDISH BORJE 18 

106 312493 20232032505110 DANISH SIKANDAR SHEIKH 20 

107 312494 0 DISHA SATISHRAO WARDEKAR 18 

108 312495 20232032505116 GAURAV MANOHAR MARASKOLHE 18 

109 312496 20232032505118 GURUDAS GOPAL CHARODE 18 

110 312497 20232032505120 HARSHAD DILIP NEHARE 18 

111 312498 20232032505121 HARSHAL MAROTI DHURVE 18 

112 312499 20232032505123 HEMANT GUNWANTRAO KHANDATE 18 

113 312500 20232032505127 KAPIL RAJESH SIDAM 19 

114 312501 20232032505128 KARAN WASUDEO KUMARE 18 

115 312502 20232032505129 KARTIK BHAGWANTA SALAME 18 

116 312503 20232032505130 KEWAL RAJU THOSAR 18 

117 312504 20232032505131 KRUSHNA MANICHANDRA SONBARSE 18 

118 312505 20232032505135 MAHESH MAROTI DHURVE 18 

119 312506 20232032505137 MAYUR GOPAL KHANDATE 18 

120 312507 20232032505138 MAYUR LAXMAN BEHANIYA 18 

121 312508 20232032505139 NILESH BISAN SALAM 18 

122 312509 20232032505140 PANKAJ HANSRAJ DHURVE 18 

123 312510 20232032505144 PRAJWAL DHANRAJ SAHARE 18 

124 312511 20232032505147 PRUTHVIRAJ PUNDLIK GOYALE 18 

125 312512 20232032505149 RAKESH NATTHUJI KHARPURIYA 18 

126 312513 20232032505150 RAM RAJU SAMBARE 19 

127 312514 20232032505151 RAVI RUSHI IRPACHI 18 

128 312515 20232032505153 ROSHAN RAVINDRA KAROLE 18 

129 312516 20232032505155 SAHIL AMBADAS REWATKAR 18 

130 312517 20232032505157 SATISH SANJAY KUMBHARE 18 
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131 312518 20232032505160 SUDHANSHU UTTAMRAO KAMBLE 19 

132 312519 20232032505161 TOYESH DHANRAJ THAKRE 18 

133 312520 20232032505162 TRIRATNA SANJAY TAGDE 18 

134 312521 20232032505163 TUSHAR JAGDISH WATKAR 20 

135 312522 20232032505164 TUSHAR PRAKASH PADOLIYA 18 

136 312523 20232032505165 TUSHAR SUNIL NARNAWARE 20 

137 312524 20232032505167 UPESH ASHOK KASURDE 18 

138 312525 20232032505172 VISHWADIP RAMDAS UIKE 19 

139 312526 20232032505175 YASH UMAKANT GAWALI 18 
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1 190625 58       

2 190633 22       

3 190642 32       

4 190649 58       

5 190652 37       

6 190657 50       

7 190660 35       

8 190664 16       

9 190671 69       

10 190677 6       

11 190679 17       

12 190684 29       

13 190687 32       

14 190695 34       

15 190708 30       

16 190716 23       

17 190721 30       

18 190723 10       
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1 190623 32 25 190647 10 49 190671 51 

2 190624 22 26 190648 26 50 190672 37 

3 190625 51 27 190649 31 51 190673 23 

4 190626 25 28 190650 7 52 190674 15 

5 190627 24 29 190651 28 53 190675 16 

6 190628 10 30 190652 31 54 190676 14 

7 190629 39 31 190653 23 55 190677 15 

8 190630 37 32 190654 8 56 190678 39 

9 190631 12 33 190655 22 57 190679 22 

10 190632 26 34 190656 11 58 190680 26 

11 190633 24 35 190657 26 59 190681 15 

12 190634 23 36 190658 15 60 190682 22 

13 190635 13 37 190659 2 61 190683 26 

14 190636 22 38 190660 30 62 190684 25 

15 190637 22 39 190661 15 63 190685 24 

16 190638 11 40 190662 11 64 190686 25 

17 190639 5 41 190663 15 65 190687 13 

18 190640 28 42 190664 14 66 190688 33 

19 190641 30 43 190665 7 67 190689 22 

20 190642 22 44 190666 5 68 190690 17 

21 190643 41 45 190667 16 69 190691 22 

22 190644 22 46 190668 14 70 190692 10 

23 190645 17 47 190669 22 71 190693 16 

24 190646 9 48 190670 22 72 190694 15 

73 190695 28 97 190719 8    
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74 190696 17 98 190720 15    

75 190697 16 99 190721 26    

76 190698 13 100 190722 36    

77 190699 25 101 190723 14    

78 190700 27 102 190724 36    

79 190701 15 103 190725 23    

80 190702 23 104 190726 29    

81 190703 22 105 190727 15    

82 190704 40 106 190728 15    

83 190705 17 107 190729 31    

84 190706 23 108 190730 27    

85 190707 28 109 190731 36    

86 190708 43 110 190732 22    

87 190709 22 111 190733 12    

88 190710 17 112 190734 15    

89 190711 9       

90 190712 27       

91 190713 23       

92 190714 12       

93 190715 10       

94 190716 15       

95 190717 22       

96 190718 22       
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1 276990 20232032504961 AMISHA JANRAO WARKHADE 19 

2 276995 20232032504968 ASANA SHANTARAM UIKEY 17 

3 276996 20232032504969 ASHWINI DASHRATH MOHARIYA 17 

4 276999 20232032504973 CHHAKULI DHANRAJ KALMENGH 14 

5 277001 20232032504976 DEVYANI NARESHRAO TATHODE 19 

6 277002 20232032504979 DIKSHA BHAGWAT WAHANE 20 

7 277003 20232032504980 DIMPAL DEORAO SHIRPURKAR 16 

8 277013 20232032505000 KOMAL AJAY TIJARE 17 

9 277017 20232032505007 LAXMI SHAMRAO THAKRE 19 

10 277020 20232032505012 MINAL NARHARI REWATKAR 18 

11 277021 20232032505013 MINAL PUNARAM ASATKAR 17 

12 277022 20232032505014 MONIKA YUVRAJ BHAKTE 18 

13 277024 20232032505017 NANDINI SHESHRAO CHOUDHARI 17 

14 277026 20232032505019 NARGIS PRADIP MARWADI 18 

15 277028 20232032505021 NEHA RAJESH MOKARKAR 17 

16 277030 20232032505024 NIKITA RAJU KINKAR 18 

17 277033 20232032505028 NISHA HARISHWAR PATIL 19 

18 277034 20232032505030 PALLAVI UMRAO AHAKE 18 

19 277046 20232032505047 RIYA KISHOR THAKRE 16 

20 277047 20232032505051 SAHIL SANJAY CHOUDHARI 12 

21 277049 20232032505053 SAMIKSHA MURLIDHAR GHARAD 18 

22 277050 20232032505054 SAMIKSHA SHRIKRUSHN TAYWADE 19 

23 277056 20232032505060 SAVITA LILADHAR RENGE 12 

24 277058 20232032505062 SHIVANI LAILADHAR DANGORE 12 

25 277063 20232032505072 SUSHMITA NARENDRA RAUT 16 

26 277065 20232032505077 TRUNALI YOGENDRA REWATKAR 18 
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Subject Name : ENGLISH LT 
College Name : (325) NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA 
Session : SUMMER-2024 

Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME 
Marks / Max 

20 

27 277067 20232032505079 VAISHALI BHIMRAO KHANDARE 17 

28 277068 20232032505080 VAISHANAVI KHUSHAL PETHE 18 

29 277073 20232032505087 VAISHNAVI VASANT LAD 18 

30 277075 20232032505090 YAMUNA GOVINDRAO PAWAR 18 

31 277076 20232032505091 YOGITA PRAKASH WADE 16 

32 277081 2021016600302054 ANUP DIGAMBAR THAKRE 14 

33 277082 20232032505101 ARPIT BANDUJI TABHANE 17 

34 277083 20232032505103 BHAVESH BABURAO KHODE 17 

35 277086 20232032505110 DANISH SIKANDAR SHEIKH 19 

36 277087 20242032502709 DISHA SATISHRAO WARDEKAR 18 

37 277089 20232032505118 GURUDAS GOPAL CHARODE 12 

38 277092 20232032505123 HEMANT GUNWANTRAO KHANDATE 17 

39 277093 20232032505127 KAPIL RAJESH SIDAM 18 

40 277096 20232032505131 KRUSHNA MANICHANDRA SONBARSE 17 

41 277101 20232032505140 PANKAJ HANSRAJ DHURVE 15 

42 277104 20232032505149 RAKESH NATTHUJI KHARPURIYA 12 

43 277105 20232032505150 RAM RAJU SAMBARE 19 

44 277107 20232032505153 ROSHAN RAVINDRA KAROLE 17 

45 277108 20232032505155 SAHIL AMBADAS REWATKAR 18 

46 277109 20232032505157 SATISH SANJAY KUMBHARE 17 

47 277110 20232032505160 SUDHANSHU UTTAMRAO KAMBLE 19 

48 277111 20232032505161 TOYESH DHANRAJ THAKRE 16 

49 277112 20232032505162 TRIRATNA SANJAY TAGDE 16 

50 277113 20232032505163 TUSHAR JAGDISH WATKAR 19 

51 277115 20232032505165 TUSHAR SUNIL NARNAWARE 19 

52 277117 20232032505172 VISHWADIP RAMDAS UIKE 19 
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20 

53 277121 2021016600718204 GAURI SANJAYRAO NASRE -- 

54 277124 2021016600168197 MOHINI BHARATRAM MUSALE -- 

55 277131 2021016600225172 PRANALI RAJENDRA SHENDE -- 

56 277132 2021016600218655 PUNAM RAJENDRA LANGADE -- 

57 277139 2021016600172817 TANVI ARVIND PAWAR -- 

58 277145 2021016600101474 ABHISHEK RAJU NAGPURKAR -- 

59 277153 2021016600195043 NIMESHVAR RAVINDRA MANNE -- 

60 277156 2021016600718193 RUSHIKESH BABARAO JUMALE -- 
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Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME 
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20 

1 276988 20232032504958 ACHAL ANIL WATH 18 

2 276989 20232032504960 AISHWARYA MAHADEO SARYAM 17 

3 276990 20232032504961 AMISHA JANRAO WARKHADE 19 

4 276991 20232032504962 AMISHA VISHWANATH MANMODE 17 

5 276992 20232032504963 ANKITA MUKINDA BHALAVI 18 

6 276993 20232032504966 ARATI SUBHASH SOMKUWAR 18 

7 276994 20232032504967 ARPITA KACHRU KHANDARE 18 

8 276995 20232032504968 ASANA SHANTARAM UIKEY 18 

9 276996 20232032504969 ASHWINI DASHRATH MOHARIYA 18 

10 276997 20232032504970 BHARATI GANESHRAO REWATKAR 18 

11 276998 20232032504971 BHUMIKA LAHANUJI LOKHANDE 17 

12 276999 20232032504973 CHHAKULI DHANRAJ KALMENGH 17 

13 277000 20232032504974 DAMINI SUBHASH SARYAM 17 

14 277001 20232032504976 DEVYANI NARESHRAO TATHODE 19 

15 277002 20232032504979 DIKSHA BHAGWAT WAHANE 20 

16 277003 20232032504980 DIMPAL DEORAO SHIRPURKAR 18 

17 277004 20232032504981 DIPALI DHANRAJ RAJGHARE 17 

18 277005 20232032504982 DIPTI UMESH KATKAR 18 

19 277006 20232032504985 DIVYA RAMESH UIKEY 17 

20 277007 20232032504990 GAURITAI CHANDRABHAN KHANDARE 17 

21 277008 20232032504991 GAYATRI SANJAY BODHALE 17 

22 277009 20232032504992 HARSHALI RAJENDRA AGARKAR 18 

23 277010 20232032504996 KAJAL PRABHAKAR DHARNE 18 

24 277011 20232032504997 KAMINI RAMRAO KUSRAM 18 

25 277012 20232032504998 KANCHAN MAROTRAO KACHEWAR 18 

26 277013 20232032505000 KOMAL AJAY TIJARE 18 
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27 277014 20232032505002 KOMAL PRAKASH UIKEY 17 

28 277015 20232032505005 KUMUD SUKHDEVRAO MARASKOLHE 18 

29 277016 20232032505006 LAXMI GAJANAN SHRIKHANDE 18 

30 277017 20232032505007 LAXMI SHAMRAO THAKRE 19 

31 277018 20232032505008 MADHURI SUDHAKAR NAGPURE 17 

32 277019 20232032505011 MAYURI KANCHANRAO DHOBLE 17 

33 277020 20232032505012 MINAL NARHARI REWATKAR 18 

34 277021 20232032505013 MINAL PUNARAM ASATKAR 18 

35 277022 20232032505014 MONIKA YUVRAJ BHAKTE 19 

36 277023 20232032505016 NAMITA BHAURAO KANFADE 17 

37 277024 20232032505017 NANDINI SHESHRAO CHOUDHARI 18 

38 277025 20232032505018 NANDINI SUDHAKAR SANESAR 18 

39 277026 20232032505019 NARGIS PRADIP MARWADI 17 

40 277027 20232032505020 NEHA CHANDRAMANI PATIL 17 

41 277028 20232032505021 NEHA RAJESH MOKARKAR 18 

42 277029 20232032505022 NEHA SUKHADEO MONDHE 17 

43 277030 20232032505024 NIKITA RAJU KINKAR 18 

44 277031 20232032505025 NIKITA SUKHADEO MONDHE 18 

45 277032 20232032505027 NILZARA VASANTRAO SANSARODE 18 

46 277033 20232032505028 NISHA HARISHWAR PATIL 18 

47 277034 20232032505030 PALLAVI UMRAO AHAKE 17 

48 277035 20232032505031 PAYAL ARUNRAO KORDE 18 

49 277036 20232032505033 PAYAL PREMRAJ SARODE 18 

50 277037 20232032505034 PAYAL RAMRAO MANMODE 17 

51 277038 20232032505036 PRACHI SHESHRAO UIKEY 18 

52 277039 2021016600342891 PRACHIL BHIMRAO MADKE 18 
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53 277040 20232032505038 PRIYA SHANKAR BHOYAR 18 

54 277041 20232032505040 PUNAM MAHADEVRAO CHACHIRE 17 

55 277042 2011016600075293 PUNAM MOTILAL KHARPURIYA 17 

56 277043 20232032505041 RAKHI RAJESHJI KALE 18 

57 277044 20232032505042 RAVINA VASANT WARDHE 18 

58 277045 20232032505043 RESHAM DHANRAJ BHOYAR 17 

59 277046 20232032505047 RIYA KISHOR THAKRE 17 

60 277047 20232032505051 SAHIL SANJAY CHOUDHARI 18 

61 277048 20232032505052 SAMIKSHA MANOJ PATIL 18 

62 277049 20232032505053 SAMIKSHA MURLIDHAR GHARAD 17 

63 277050 20232032505054 SAMIKSHA SHRIKRUSHN TAYWADE 18 

64 277051 20232032505055 SAMIKSHA SUNIL GAJBE 18 

65 277052 20232032505056 SANA MO RAFIQ SHEIKH 18 

66 277053 20232032505057 SANJANA LAHUCHAND GAJBHIYE 17 

67 277054 20232032505058 SANJANA MAROTI SALAM 17 

68 277055 2021016600099411 SANJANA MUKINDA BHALAVI 18 

69 277056 20232032505060 SAVITA LILADHAR RENGE 18 

70 277057 20232032505061 SHITAL PRABHAKAR KUMARE 18 

71 277058 20232032505062 SHIVANI LAILADHAR DANGORE 18 

72 277059 20232032505066 SIMA DADARAO NEWARE 18 

73 277060 20232032505068 SNEHAL ASHOKRAO TIJARE 18 

74 277061 20232032505069 SNEHAL RAJENDRA KASURDE 18 

75 277062 20232032505070 SONAL ASHOKRAO ANASANE 18 

76 277063 20232032505072 SUSHMITA NARENDRA RAUT 18 

77 277064 20232032505073 TANUJA SHALIK NEHARE 18 

78 277065 20232032505077 TRUNALI YOGENDRA REWATKAR 18 
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Exam Name : FOURTH SEMESTER B.A. (CBCS) 
Subject Name : ENGLISH 
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79 277066 20232032505078 UJWALA NAMDEO NASRE 17 

80 277067 20232032505079 VAISHALI BHIMRAO KHANDARE 18 

81 277068 20232032505080 VAISHANAVI KHUSHAL PETHE 17 

82 277069 20232032505081 VAISHNAVI BALUSING BHADORIYA 18 

83 277070 20232032505082 VAISHNAVI GANESHRAO KHANDARE 17 

84 277071 20232032505084 VAISHNAVI PRAKASH GIRI 18 

85 277072 20232032505085 VAISHNAVI RANJIT GAWAI 18 

86 277073 20232032505087 VAISHNAVI VASANT LAD 18 

87 277074 20232032505089 VIJAYA VASUDEO DHOKE 17 

88 277075 20232032505090 YAMUNA GOVINDRAO PAWAR 18 

89 277076 20232032505091 YOGITA PRAKASH WADE 18 

90 277077 20232032505092 YUKTI MADHUKARRAO VAIDYA 17 

91 277078 20232032505094 ADITYA RAMESHWAR UIKE 18 

92 277079 20232032505095 AIRISH MEHRAJ SHEIKH 17 

93 277080 20232032505098 ALOK RAMCHANDRA DHURVE 18 

94 277081 2021016600302054 ANUP DIGAMBAR THAKRE 18 

95 277082 20232032505101 ARPIT BANDUJI TABHANE 18 

96 277083 20232032505103 BHAVESH BABURAO KHODE 18 

97 277084 20232032505107 CHANDRASHEKHAR NARESH SALAM 17 

98 277085 20232032505108 CHETAN JAGDISH BORJE 18 

99 277086 20232032505110 DANISH SIKANDAR SHEIKH 19 

100 277087 20242032502709 DISHA SATISHRAO WARDEKAR 18 

101 277088 20232032505116 GAURAV MANOHAR MARASKOLHE 19 

102 277089 20232032505118 GURUDAS GOPAL CHARODE 18 

103 277090 20232032505120 HARSHAD DILIP NEHARE 18 

104 277091 20232032505121 HARSHAL MAROTI DHURVE 17 
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105 277092 20232032505123 HEMANT GUNWANTRAO KHANDATE 18 

106 277093 20232032505127 KAPIL RAJESH SIDAM 18 

107 277094 20232032505128 KARAN WASUDEO KUMARE 18 

108 277095 20232032505130 KEWAL RAJU THOSAR 17 

109 277096 20232032505131 KRUSHNA MANICHANDRA SONBARSE 18 

110 277097 20232032505135 MAHESH MAROTI DHURVE 18 

111 277098 20232032505137 MAYUR GOPAL KHANDATE 18 

112 277099 20232032505138 MAYUR LAXMAN BEHANIYA 18 

113 277100 20232032505139 NILESH BISAN SALAM 18 

114 277101 20232032505140 PANKAJ HANSRAJ DHURVE 18 

115 277102 20232032505144 PRAJWAL DHANRAJ SAHARE 18 

116 277103 20232032505147 PRUTHVIRAJ PUNDLIK GOYALE 18 

117 277104 20232032505149 RAKESH NATTHUJI KHARPURIYA 18 

118 277105 20232032505150 RAM RAJU SAMBARE 19 

119 277106 20232032505151 RAVI RUSHI IRPACHI 18 

120 277107 20232032505153 ROSHAN RAVINDRA KAROLE 18 

121 277108 20232032505155 SAHIL AMBADAS REWATKAR 18 

122 277109 20232032505157 SATISH SANJAY KUMBHARE 18 

123 277110 20232032505160 SUDHANSHU UTTAMRAO KAMBLE 19 

124 277111 20232032505161 TOYESH DHANRAJ THAKRE 18 

125 277112 20232032505162 TRIRATNA SANJAY TAGDE 18 

126 277113 20232032505163 TUSHAR JAGDISH WATKAR 19 

127 277114 20232032505164 TUSHAR PRAKASH PADOLIYA 18 

128 277115 20232032505165 TUSHAR SUNIL NARNAWARE 20 

129 277116 20232032505167 UPESH ASHOK KASURDE 18 

130 277117 20232032505172 VISHWADIP RAMDAS UIKE 19 
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131 277118 20232032505175 YASH UMAKANT GAWALI 18 

132 277119 2021016600388181 AMISHA CHANDRASHEKHAR SOMKUWAR -- 

133 277120 20212032510148 BHAIRAVI DAMODHAR BHAGAT -- 

134 277122 2021016600222243 KALYANI RAJENDRA GAJBHIYE -- 

135 277123 2021016600429624 KALYANI SITARAMJI TANDALE -- 

136 277124 2021016600168197 MOHINI BHARATRAM MUSALE -- 

137 277125 2021016600197572 MONU SHIVNATH KAURATI -- 

138 277126 2021016600179415 NEHA SANJAY BAKRE -- 

139 277127 2021016600293834 PAYAL RAJENDRA TATODE -- 

140 277128 2021016600713362 POOJA KAILAS YUVNATE -- 

141 277129 2021016600197517 PRAJKTA CHANDRASHEKHAR BHELKAR -- 

142 277130 2021016600222212 PRANALI JAYBHARAT KOHALE -- 

143 277131 2021016600225172 PRANALI RAJENDRA SHENDE -- 

144 277132 2021016600218655 PUNAM RAJENDRA LANGADE -- 

145 277133 2021016600348237 PUNAM SANJAY GAWALI -- 

146 277134 2021016600257452 ROHINI DEVIDAS AMBUDARE -- 

147 277135 2021016600412742 SAKSHI PRAKASH SATPUTE -- 

148 277136 2021016600425963 SAMIKSHA SANJAY MANOHAR -- 

149 277137 2021016600119665 SHRUTI BABLU MANDALE -- 

150 277138 2021016600222235 SWATI SUDAM KAMDI -- 

151 277141 2021016600286092 VAISHALI JAGDISH BELKHADE -- 

152 277142 2021016600112762 VAISHNAVI WAMAN DHENGRE -- 

153 277143 2021016600293842 YAMINI KESHAV CHARDE -- 

154 277144 2021016600412703 YAMINI RAMAJI YEDME -- 

155 277146 2021016600119642 ANIL AATMARAM DESHMUKH -- 

156 277147 20192031513783 BHUSHAN DHANRAJ WANKHEDE -- 
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157 277148 20192031513783 BHUSHAN DHANRAJ WANKHEDE -- 

158 277149 2021016600157362 HARSHAL MANOHAR NAGPURE -- 

159 277150 2021016600192323 HIMANSHU DEVENDRA CHAUDHARI -- 

160 277151 2021016600416852 KAPIL RAMCHARAN BEHANIYA -- 

161 277152 2021016600218624 MOHIT RAVINDRA SATPUTE -- 

162 277153 2021016600195043 NIMESHVAR RAVINDRA MANNE -- 

163 277154 2021016600253582 PRANAY UMESH URKUDE -- 

164 277155 2021016600425971 PURUSHOTTAM YUVRAJ NAUKARIYA -- 

165 277157 2021016600139147 SACHIN SUNIL MADKE -- 

166 277158 2021016600065364 VAIBHAV VINOD DHOLE -- 
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1 237483 2021016600109582 AISHWARYA RAJU MEHAR 18 

2 237484 2021016600388181 AMISHA CHANDRASHEKHAR SOMKUWAR 19 

3 237485 2021016600099426 ANJALI TILAK PAWAR 20 

4 237486 2021016600288222 ASHWINI MOTI GUJWAR 19 

5 237487 20212032510148 BHAIRAVI DAMODHAR BHAGAT 19 

6 237488 2021016600168151 DHANASHREE KESHORAO LADE 19 

7 237489 2021016600129184 DHANSHREE BABARAO GEDAM 19 

8 237490 2021016600137261 DHANSHRI RAKESH DAHALE 18 

9 237491 2021016600283727 DIMPAL RAJESH DHABAI 19 

10 237492 2021016600414563 DIVYA NAMDEVRAO VIRULKAR 19 

11 237493 2021016600718204 GAURI SANJAYRAO NASRE 18 

12 237494 2021016600421973 GUNJAN NARESH TATHODE 19 

13 237495 2021016600168182 HARSHA GOVIND CHAUDHARI 18 

14 237496 2021016600225075 KALYANI BABARAO KHOBARKAR 18 

15 237497 2021016600222243 KALYANI RAJENDRA GAJBHIYE 19 

16 237498 2021016600388196 KOMAL BABARAO KUDE 19 

17 237499 2021016600286014 KOMAL SHAMRAOJI PATHADE 18 

18 237500 2021016600098872 KRUTIKA UMESH KATKAR 19 

19 237501 2021016600286672 LALITA PRALHAD AMBUDARE 18 

20 237502 2021016600168197 MOHINI BHARATRAM MUSALE 19 

21 237503 20212032510192 MONIKA DNYANESHWAR DHOTE 18 

22 237504 2021016600197572 MONU SHIVNATH KAURATI 19 

23 237505 2021016600078972 MUSKAN HIRALAL GAJBHIYE 18 

24 237506 2021016600195082 NEHA SANDEEP PATIL 18 

25 237507 2021016600179415 NEHA SANJAY BAKRE 18 

26 237508 2021016600253647 NIKITA DHANPAL PHARKADE 18 
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27 237509 2021016600179373 NIKITA ISHWAR BHAKTE 19 

28 237510 2021016600226902 NIKITA PREMRAJ UIKEY 18 

29 237511 2021016600195074 OMESHWARI ARUN INGALE 19 

30 237512 2021016600350735 PALLAVI GUNWANT BAGDE 19 

31 237513 2021016600119657 PALLAVI KRUSHNA SAHARE 18 

32 237514 2021016600162413 PALLAVI RAJU POTODE 18 

33 237515 2021016600421926 PAYAL ISHWAR PARTETI 18 

34 237516 2021016600293834 PAYAL RAJENDRA TATODE 18 

35 237517 2021016600288206 PAYAL RAVINDRA LOHE 18 

36 237518 2021016600713362 POOJA KAILAS YUVNATE 19 

37 237519 2021016600374254 PRACHI RAJENDRA DUDHKAWALE 18 

38 237520 2021016600129176 PRAGATI WASUDEO CHAUDHARI 18 

39 237521 2021016600222185 PRAJAKTA SHAILIKRAM SAWARKAR 18 

40 237522 2021016600197517 PRAJKTA CHANDRASHEKHAR BHELKAR 18 

41 237523 2021016600222212 PRANALI JAYBHARAT KOHALE 18 

42 237524 2021016600225172 PRANALI RAJENDRA SHENDE 19 

43 237525 2021016600388215 PRATIKSHA GAJANAN SHENDRE 18 

44 237526 2021016600416883 PRIYANKA VILAS PUNEWAR 18 

45 237527 20212032510219 PUJA PRITAM CHARPE 18 

46 237528 2021016600348237 PUNAM SANJAY GAWALI 18 

47 237529 2021016600317386 PUNAM SUNIL BHAD 19 

48 237530 2021016600222251 RAJSHREE DILIP CHAFLE 19 

49 237531 2021016600003062 RIDDHI PRAVIN DESHMUKH 20 

50 237532 2021016600197587 RITU PRABHAKAR GUPTA 18 

51 237533 2021016600257452 ROHINI DEVIDAS AMBUDARE 18 

52 237534 2021016600348253 RUPALI MAROTI GAWALI 18 
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53 237535 2021016600412742 SAKSHI PRAKASH SATPUTE 18 

54 237536 2021016600317405 SAMIKSHA RANJIT BHAD 18 

55 237537 2021016600425963 SAMIKSHA SANJAY MANOHAR 19 

56 237538 2021016600416891 SARIKA SUDHAKAR PARATE 18 

57 237539 2021016600273973 SHITAL GUNVANT NISWADE 19 

58 237540 2021016600322782 SHIVANI RAMKISAN UIKEY 18 

59 237541 2021016600119665 SHRUTI BABLU MANDALE 19 

60 237542 2021016600286053 SHUBHAM PRABHAKAR GUPTA 18 

61 237543 2021016600435281 SONU MOHAN WAHANE 18 

62 237544 2021016600419394 SUDHA JAGDISH DUBEY 18 

63 237545 2021016600172887 SUNITA MUNNAJI DHURVE 18 

64 237546 2021016600222235 SWATI SUDAM KAMDI 18 

65 237547 2021016600172817 TANVI ARVIND PAWAR 19 

66 237548 2021016600286687 TEJASWINI RAVINDRA BHALAVI 18 

67 237549 2021016600222193 TEJSWINI GANESH SHENDRE 19 

68 237550 2021016600157346 TINA RAVINDRA WANKHEDE 18 

69 237551 2021016600286092 VAISHALI JAGDISH BELKHADE 18 

70 237552 2021016600112762 VAISHNAVI WAMAN DHENGRE 18 

71 237553 2021016600293842 YAMINI KESHAV CHARDE 18 

72 237554 2021016600412703 YAMINI RAMAJI YEDME 18 

73 237555 2021016600101474 ABHISHEK RAJU NAGPURKAR 19 

74 237556 2021016600425932 ABHISHEK SUKHLAL KUSHWAH 18 

75 237557 2021016600218582 AJAY DILIP SHIPAI 19 

76 237558 2021016600119642 ANIL AATMARAM DESHMUKH 18 

77 237559 2021016600221031 BHAVESH AMBADAS DUPARE 18 

78 237560 2021016600162386 CHITTASHIL DHANRAJ TAGDE 18 



RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY, 

NAGPUR 

Internal Marks Sheet 

Signature of Examiner 
Print Date & Time: 14-05-2024 12-03-25 PM 

 

 

 

Exam Name : SIXTH SEMESTER B.A. (CBCS) 
Subject Name : ENGLISH 
College Name : (325) NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA 
Session : SUMMER-2024 

Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME 
Marks / Max 

20 

79 237561 2021016600172864 DARPAN MAROTRAO AMLE 18 

80 237562 2021016600218597 DEEP NARESH WANKHEDE 18 

81 237563 2011016600074742 GAURAV BHIMRAOJI DALAVI 18 

82 237564 2021016600221023 GAURAV SURESHRAO SHIRPURKAR 19 

83 237565 2021016600157362 HARSHAL MANOHAR NAGPURE 18 

84 237566 2021016600192323 HIMANSHU DEVENDRA CHAUDHARI 18 

85 237567 2021016600119626 HIMANSHU DILIPRAO TAMBULKAR 18 

86 237568 2021016600414605 HUSHIKESH ARUNRAO NASRE 18 

87 237569 2021016600416852 KAPIL RAMCHARAN BEHANIYA 18 

88 237570 2021016600253655 LAXMAN RAMDAS UIKEY 19 

89 237571 2021016600129203 LOKESH GAJANAN DHABALE 18 

90 237572 2021016600317413 MANGESH VIJAYRAO PETHE 19 

91 237573 2021016600172872 MAYUR ARUN INGALE 18 

92 237574 2021016600218624 MOHIT RAVINDRA SATPUTE 19 

93 237575 2021016600225206 MONALI PRABHAKAR TATODE 18 

94 237576 2021016600195043 NIMESHVAR RAVINDRA MANNE 18 

95 237577 2021016600253582 PRANAY UMESH URKUDE 18 

96 237578 2021016600197533 PRATHAMESH BHUMESHWAR GAIKWAD 18 

97 237579 2021016600435296 PRATIK RAMESHRAO MOROLIYA 18 

98 237580 2021016600425971 PURUSHOTTAM YUVRAJ NAUKARIYA 18 

99 237581 2021016600356217 RAHUL SURESH SOMKUWAR 18 

100 237582 2021016600225021 RITESH LILADHAR BARANGE 19 

101 237583 2021016600718193 RUSHIKESH BABARAO JUMALE 18 

102 237584 2021016600226964 RUSHIKESH BHOJRAJ PANDE 18 

103 237585 2021016600139147 SACHIN SUNIL MADKE 19 

104 237586 2021016600162371 SATISH SHERSING BHURANI 18 



RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY, 

NAGPUR 

Internal Marks Sheet 

 

 

 

Exam Name : SIXTH SEMESTER B.A. (CBCS) 
Subject Name : ENGLISH 
College Name : (325) NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA 
Session : SUMMER-2024 

Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME 
Marks / Max 

20 

105 237587 2021016600157385 SAURABH ANIL MAHANT 19 

106 237588 2021016600099392 SAURABH ZIBAL WASNIK 18 

107 237589 2021016600257483 SHUBHAM CHANDRASHEKHAR SHIRPURKAR 18 

108 237590 2021016600127854 TUSHAR PRAKASH BHALAVI 19 

109 237591 2021016600221046 UJWAL GANGADHAR GAWANDE 18 

110 237592 2021016600414594 VRUTTIK RAJENDRA SHENDE 18 

111 237593 2021016600414586 YASH PRAMOD SAWARKAR 19 

112 237594 2021016600273957 YASH SATISHRAO KARALE 18 

 

 

 
 

Print Date & Time: 14-05-2024 12-03-25 PM 

Signature of Examiner 



RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY, 

NAGPUR 

Internal Marks Sheet Exam  

Name : SIXTH SEMESTER B.A. (CBCS) 
Subject Name : ENGLISH LT 
College Name : (325) NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA 
Session : SUMMER-2024 

 

Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME 
Marks / Max 

20 

1 237485 2021016600099426 ANJALI TILAK PAWAR 18 

2 237493 2021016600718204 GAURI SANJAYRAO NASRE 18 

3 237502 2021016600168197 MOHINI BHARATRAM MUSALE 18 

4 237509 2021016600179373 NIKITA ISHWAR BHAKTE 18 

5 237512 2021016600350735 PALLAVI GUNWANT BAGDE 18 

6 237517 2021016600288206 PAYAL RAVINDRA LOHE 18 

7 237520 2021016600129176 PRAGATI WASUDEO CHAUDHARI 19 

8 237524 2021016600225172 PRANALI RAJENDRA SHENDE 18 

9 237531 2021016600003062 RIDDHI PRAVIN DESHMUKH 19 

10 237537 2021016600425963 SAMIKSHA SANJAY MANOHAR 18 

11 237539 2021016600273973 SHITAL GUNVANT NISWADE 18 

12 237544 2021016600419394 SUDHA JAGDISH DUBEY 18 

13 237547 2021016600172817 TANVI ARVIND PAWAR 19 

14 237555 2021016600101474 ABHISHEK RAJU NAGPURKAR 18 

15 237568 2021016600414605 HUSHIKESH ARUNRAO NASRE 18 

16 237576 2021016600195043 NIMESHVAR RAVINDRA MANNE 19 

17 237581 2021016600356217 RAHUL SURESH SOMKUWAR 19 

18 237583 2021016600718193 RUSHIKESH BABARAO JUMALE 19 

 

 

 
 

Print Date & Time: 14-05-2024 11-11-17 AM 

Signature of Examiner 
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COLLEGE NAME : (325) NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

EXAM NAME : FIRST SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.Sc.) 

SUBJECT NAME : ENGLISH 

PRINT DATE: Saturday, February 3, 2024 9:35:11 AM 

SR. NO ROLL NO TU MARK SR. NO ROLL NO TU MARK SR. NO ROLL NO TU MARK 

1 357296 49 25 357320 33 49 357344 29 

2 357297 31 26 357321 22 50 357345 34 

3 357298 28 27 357322 41 51 357346 39 

4 357299 48 28 357323 11 52 357347 31 

5 357300 33 29 357324 15 53 357348 19 

6 357301 43 30 357325 27 54 357349 25 

7 357302 17 31 357326 41 55 357350 25 

8 357303 45 32 357327 18 56 357351 19 

9 357304 18 33 357328 24 57 357352 21 

10 357305 48 34 357329 47 58 357353 16 

11 357306 14 35 357330 42 59 357354 51 

12 357307 18 36 357331 46 60 357355 46 

13 357308 43 37 357332 32 61 357356 23 

14 357309 21 38 357333 16 62 357357 15 

15 357310 29 39 357334 42 63 357358 35 

16 357311 44 40 357335 24 64 357359 42 

17 357312 20 41 357336 24 65 357360 15 

18 357313 42 42 357337 21 66 357361 25 

19 357314 19 43 357338 36 67 357362 39 

20 357315 47 44 357339 39 68 357363 21 

21 357316 AA 45 357340 20 69 357364 29 

22 357317 33 46 357341 22 70 357365 25 

23 357318 28 47 357342 19 71 357366 12 

24 357319 45 48 357343 AA 72 357367 23 

73 357368 38 97 357392 15 121 357416 30 

  

 
 

Signature & Seal of College 
(325) NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA 
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COLLEGE NAME : (325) NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

EXAM NAME : FIRST SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.Sc.) 

SUBJECT NAME : ENGLISH 

PRINT DATE: Saturday, February 3, 2024 9:35:11 AM 

SR. NO ROLL NO TU MARK SR. NO ROLL NO TU MARK SR. NO ROLL NO TU MARK 

74 357369 22 98 357393 39 122 357417 33 

75 357370 AA 99 357394 41 123 357418 38 

76 357371 34 100 357395 27 124 357419 38 

77 357372 15 101 357396 17 125 357420 41 

78 357373 AA 102 357397 16 126 357421 31 

79 357374 46 103 357398 39 127 357422 25 

80 357375 23 104 357399 24 128 357423 12 

81 357376 33 105 357400 18 129 357424 42 

82 357377 49 106 357401 25 130 357425 27 

83 357378 18 107 357402 17 131 357426 44 

84 357379 13 108 357403 24 132 357427 43 

85 357380 27 109 357404 28 133 357428 19 

86 357381 16 110 357405 14 134 357429 26 

87 357382 38 111 357406 19 135 357430 35 

88 357383 28 112 357407 28 136 357431 17 

89 357384 46 113 357408 40 137 357432 AA 

90 357385 16 114 357409 43 138 357433 49 

91 357386 AA 115 357410 15 139 357434 34 

92 357387 17 116 357411 35 140 357435 24 

93 357388 19 117 357412 15 141 357436 24 

94 357389 37 118 357413 39 142 357437 18 

95 357390 43 119 357414 20 143 357438 26 

96 357391 16 120 357415 16 144 357439 20 

145 357440 27 169 357464 32    

146 357441 22 170 357465 49    

 

 
 

Signature & Seal of College 
(325) NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA 
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COLLEGE NAME : (325) NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

EXAM NAME : FIRST SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.Sc.) 

SUBJECT NAME : ENGLISH 

PRINT DATE: Saturday, February 3, 2024 9:35:11 AM 

SR. NO ROLL NO TU MARK SR. NO ROLL NO TU MARK SR. NO ROLL NO TU MARK 

147 357442 19 171 357466 30    

148 357443 42 172 357467 18    

149 357444 25 173 357468 26    

150 357445 22 174 357469 AA    

151 357446 36 175 357470 22    

152 357447 20 176 357471 27    

153 357448 18 177 357472 32    

154 357449 36 178 357473 AA    

155 357450 13 179 357474 37    

156 357451 22 180 357475 40    

157 357452 26 181 357476 34    

158 357453 15 182 357477 34    

159 357454 51 183 357478 34    

160 357455 32 184 357479 41    

161 357456 44 185 357480 42    

162 357457 26 186 357481 21    

163 357458 AA 187 357482 47    

164 357459 36 188 357552 AA    

165 357460 30       

166 357461 15       

167 357462 AA       

168 357463 26       

 

 
 

Signature & Seal of College 

(325) NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA 
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Theory University Mark 
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COLLEGE NAME : (325) NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

EXAM NAME : THIRD SEMESTER B.A. (CBCS) 

SUBJECT NAME : ENGLISH LT 

PRINT DATE: Monday, January 15, 2024 10:18:01 AM 

SR. NO ROLL NO TU MARK SR. NO ROLL NO TU MARK SR. NO ROLL NO TU MARK 

1 312390 28 25 312459 4 49 312513 34 

2 312395 11 26 312460 1 50 312515 7 

3 312396 24 27 312462 5 51 312516 AA 

4 312399 1 28 312467 8 52 312517 8 

5 312401 20 29 312469 AA 53 312518 24 

6 312402 66 30 312470 2 54 312519 2 

7 312403 46 31 312472 9 55 312520 12 

8 312413 4 32 312473 7 56 312521 62 

9 312417 40 33 312478 4 57 312523 68 

10 312420 7 34 312480 54 58 312525 17 

11 312421 33 35 312481 8 59 312540 AA 

12 312422 48 36 312483 1    

13 312424 9 37 312487 0    

14 312426 9 38 312488 28    

15 312428 7 39 312490 4    

16 312430 19 40 312493 29    

17 312433 39 41 312494 19    

18 312434 3 42 312496 2    

19 312441 3 43 312499 44    

20 312442 AA 44 312500 18    

21 312449 25 45 312502 AA    

22 312450 4 46 312504 7    

23 312452 14 47 312509 20    

24 312453 39 48 312512 2    

 

 
 

Signature & Seal of College 

(325) NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA 
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COLLEGE NAME : (325) NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA 
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PRINT DATE: Saturday, January 20, 2024 11:01:21 AM 

SR. NO ROLL NO TU MARK SR. NO ROLL NO TU MARK SR. NO ROLL NO TU MARK 

1 339186 35 25 339210 47 49 339234 23 

2 339187 36 26 339211 AA 50 339235 29 

3 339188 30 27 339212 31 51 339236 24 

4 339189 24 28 339213 29 52 339237 12 

5 339190 66 29 339214 44 53 339238 12 

6 339191 32 30 339215 31 54 339239 27 

7 339192 48 31 339216 26 55 339240 34 

8 339193 24 32 339217 23 56 339241 26 

9 339194 AA 33 339218 25 57 339242 38 

10 339195 11 34 339219 34 58 339243 42 

11 339196 9 35 339220 26 59 339244 31 

12 339197 24 36 339221 28 60 339245 25 

13 339198 38 37 339222 49 61 339246 35 

14 339199 32 38 339223 36 62 339247 24 

15 339200 62 39 339224 46 63 339248 12 

16 339201 27 40 339225 14 64 339249 30 

17 339202 25 41 339226 13 65 339250 38 

18 339203 24 42 339227 25 66 339251 40 

19 339204 AA 43 339228 26 67 339252 27 

20 339205 37 44 339229 12 68 339253 AA 

21 339206 32 45 339230 29 69 339254 49 

22 339207 14 46 339231 36 70 339255 50 

23 339208 27 47 339232 46 71 339256 27 

24 339209 41 48 339233 60 72 339257 25 

73 339258 24 97 339282 41 121 339306 15 

  

 
 

Signature & Seal of College 
(325) NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA 
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SESSION : WINTER-2023 

 

 

COLLEGE NAME : (325) NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

EXAM NAME : FIRST SEMESTER BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.Com.) (OB) (CBCS) 

SUBJECT NAME : COMPULSORY ENGLISH 

PRINT DATE: Saturday, January 20, 2024 11:01:21 AM 

SR. NO ROLL NO TU MARK SR. NO ROLL NO TU MARK SR. NO ROLL NO TU MARK 

74 339259 26 98 339283 29 122 339307 11 

75 339260 11 99 339284 39 123 339308 21 

76 339261 33 100 339285 AA 124 339309 21 

77 339262 24 101 339286 36 125 339310 13 

78 339263 7 102 339287 39 126 339311 26 

79 339264 32 103 339288 33 127 339312 15 

80 339265 29 104 339289 31 128 339313 24 

81 339266 40 105 339290 26 129 339314 24 

82 339267 56 106 339291 9 130 339315 22 

83 339268 24 107 339292 AA 131 339316 15 

84 339269 35 108 339293 31 132 339317 49 

85 339270 AA 109 339294 10 133 339318 6 

86 339271 22 110 339295 25 134 339319 6 

87 339272 11 111 339296 2 135 339320 19 

88 339273 34 112 339297 11 136 339321 3 

89 339274 40 113 339298 23 137 339322 7 

90 339275 25 114 339299 32 138 339323 8 

91 339276 AA 115 339300 AA 139 339324 7 

92 339277 AA 116 339301 6 140 339325 29 

93 339278 23 117 339302 6 141 339326 4 

94 339279 40 118 339303 25 142 339327 23 

95 339280 AA 119 339304 23 143 339328 12 

96 339281 32 120 339305 16 144 339329 6 

145 339330 8 169 339354 15 193 339378 17 

146 339331 20 170 339355 40 194 339379 14 

 

 
 

Signature & Seal of College 
(325) NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA 



RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY, NAGPUR 

Theory University Mark 

SESSION : WINTER-2023 

 

 

COLLEGE NAME : (325) NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

EXAM NAME : FIRST SEMESTER BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.Com.) (OB) (CBCS) 

SUBJECT NAME : COMPULSORY ENGLISH 

PRINT DATE: Saturday, January 20, 2024 11:01:21 AM 

SR. NO ROLL NO TU MARK SR. NO ROLL NO TU MARK SR. NO ROLL NO TU MARK 

147 339332 10 171 339356 4 195 339380 23 

148 339333 14 172 339357 20 196 339381 11 

149 339334 17 173 339358 6 197 339382 10 

150 339335 12 174 339359 20 198 339383 13 

151 339336 20 175 339360 9 199 339384 24 

152 339337 6 176 339361 27 200 339385 11 

153 339338 30 177 339362 30 201 339386 8 

154 339339 25 178 339363 13 202 339387 3 

155 339340 28 179 339364 18 203 339388 17 

156 339341 66 180 339365 30 204 339389 11 

157 339342 14 181 339366 29 205 339390 13 

158 339343 24 182 339367 17 206 339391 20 

159 339344 23 183 339368 23 207 339392 11 

160 339345 16 184 339369 25 208 339393 6 

161 339346 24 185 339370 19 209 339394 28 

162 339347 24 186 339371 16 210 339395 18 

163 339348 26 187 339372 5 211 339396 17 

164 339349 8 188 339373 16 212 339397 5 

165 339350 17 189 339374 19 213 339398 14 

166 339351 AA 190 339375 9 214 339399 26 

167 339352 15 191 339376 42 215 339400 32 

168 339353 2 192 339377 18 216 339401 AA 

217 339402 AA 241 339426 AA    

218 339403 AA 242 339427 29    

219 339404 42 243 339428 AA    

 

 
 

Signature & Seal of College 
(325) NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA 
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COLLEGE NAME : (325) NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

EXAM NAME : FIRST SEMESTER BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.Com.) (OB) (CBCS) 

SUBJECT NAME : COMPULSORY ENGLISH 

PRINT DATE: Saturday, January 20, 2024 11:01:21 AM 

SR. NO ROLL NO TU MARK SR. NO ROLL NO TU MARK SR. NO ROLL NO TU MARK 

220 339405 AA 244 339429 20    

221 339406 AA 245 339430 39    

222 339407 AA 246 339431 31    

223 339408 AA 247 339432 28    

224 339409 AA 248 339433 AA    

225 339410 AA 249 339434 19    

226 339411 13 250 339435 AA    

227 339412 AA 251 339436 24    

228 339413 AA 252 339437 AA    

229 339414 14 253 339438 19    

230 339415 28 254 339439 AA    

231 339416 17 255 339440 26    

232 339417 AA 256 339441 AA    

233 339418 17 257 339442 34    

234 339419 27 258 339443 AA    

235 339420 AA 259 339444 29    

236 339421 AA 260 339445 AA    

237 339422 26 261 339446 26    

238 339423 6 262 339447 AA    

239 339424 19 263 339448 AA    

240 339425 19 264 345203 29    

 

 
 

Signature & Seal of College 

(325) NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA 
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